
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall WA 1043 48 M 1/10 45-49 0:37:25.7 0:37:28.6 6:02/M

2 John OHearn Redmond WA 1034 51 M 1/5 50-54 0:37:28.2 0:37:31.2 6:03/M

3 Laurence Ball London 1130 26 M 1/6 25-29 0:37:55.2 0:37:56.8 6:07/M

4 Luis Padilla Bellevue WA 1145 42 M 1/10 40-44 0:43:03.1 0:43:05.3 6:57/M

5 Sebastien Durandeu Lincoln City OR 1139 36 M 1/7 35-39 0:43:23.1 0:43:24.3 7:00/M

6 Ian Fay Duvall WA 1051 14 M 1/4 12-14 0:43:35.0 0:43:37.5 7:02/M

7 Nick Zehrung Kingston WA 1144 21 M 1/1 20-24 0:45:21.0 0:45:24.5 7:19/M

8 Danny Lau Bellevue WA 1033 45 M 2/10 45-49 0:45:56.7 0:46:00.2 7:25/M

9 Tracy Clapp Duvall WA 1049 46 M 3/10 45-49 0:46:05.1 0:46:10.2 7:26/M

10 Diann Carr Duvall 1164 17 F 1/3 15-19 0:46:14.1 0:46:17.4 7:27/M

11 Boyd Benson Monroe WA 1161 47 M 4/10 45-49 0:46:43.4 0:46:46.9 7:32/M

12 Andrew Fraser Carnation WA 1111 47 M 5/10 45-49 0:46:43.8 0:46:46.1 7:32/M

13 Shelley Curtis Shoreline WA 1044 32 F 1/9 30-34 0:46:51.5 0:46:55.5 7:33/M

14 Charles Finn Renton WA 1127 41 M 2/10 40-44 0:48:07.4 0:48:12.9 7:46/M

15 David Parsons Sammamish 1163 49 M 6/10 45-49 0:48:29.3 0:48:37.4 7:49/M

16 Amelia Anderson Duvall WA 1125 17 F 2/3 15-19 0:48:33.4 0:48:36.7 7:50/M

17 Jim Helton Redmond WA 1047 55 M 1/4 55-59 0:48:45.2 0:48:48.5 7:52/M

18 Gunnar Swanson Duvall WA 1154 40 M 3/10 40-44 0:49:18.1 0:49:22.7 7:57/M

19 Andrew Mellon North Bend WA 1077 25 M 2/6 25-29 0:49:41.6 0:49:44.4 8:01/M

20 Matt Schmitter 1167 41 M 4/10 40-44 0:49:50.5 0:49:56.4 8:02/M

21 Aubrey Rosenthal Duvall WA 1050 37 F 1/6 35-39 0:49:54.3 0:50:01.2 8:03/M

22 Dan Bodnar Duvall 1155 51 M 2/5 50-54 0:50:58.2 0:51:10.3 8:13/M

23 Bryan Robbins Duvall WA 1070 26 M 3/6 25-29 0:51:01.1 0:51:06.5 8:14/M

24 Shaun Tozer Duvall WA 1148 32 M 1/2 30-34 0:51:02.0 0:51:06.2 8:14/M

25 John Malgesini Mountlake Terrace WA1080 56 M 2/4 55-59 0:51:15.6 0:51:33.3 8:16/M

26 Marcus Lehto Duvall WA 1136 44 M 5/10 40-44 0:51:36.3 0:51:47.2 8:19/M

27 Russ Carleton Everett WA 1039 40 M 6/10 40-44 0:52:03.4 0:52:14.5 8:24/M

28 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville WA 1115 54 F 1/9 50-54 0:52:08.7 0:52:14.4 8:25/M

29 Lance Stupfel Woodinville WA 1075 12 M 2/4 12-14 0:52:11.1 0:52:14.8 8:25/M

30 Patrick Gaul Duvall WA 1062 35 M 2/7 35-39 0:52:21.7 0:52:37.3 8:27/M

31 Melissa Watson Duvall WA 1092 30 F 2/9 30-34 0:53:07.4 0:53:14.8 8:34/M

32 Jeni Little Port Townsend WA 1094 50 F 2/9 50-54 0:53:11.7 0:53:18.1 8:35/M

33 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall WA 1146 27 F 1/5 25-29 0:53:18.3 0:53:24.6 8:36/M

34 Holly Goodwin Duvall WA 1073 54 F 3/9 50-54 0:53:19.2 0:53:28.9 8:36/M

35 Alicia Weinert Duvall WA 1159 43 F 1/12 40-44 0:53:40.7 0:53:48.4 8:39/M

36 Dan Martino Duvall WA 1064 41 M 7/10 40-44 0:53:58.4 0:54:16.5 8:42/M

37 Justin Kellogg Duvall WA 1095 43 M 8/10 40-44 0:54:17.7 0:54:31.7 8:45/M

38 Josh Lingerfelt Duvall WA 1152 38 M 3/7 35-39 0:54:27.7 0:54:35.5 8:47/M

39 Ellen Jarvinen Duvall WA 1160 43 F 2/12 40-44 0:54:43.1 0:54:46.7 8:50/M

40 Morgan Zehrung Kingston WA 1076 25 M 4/6 25-29 0:55:33.2 0:55:47.4 8:58/M

41 Kaley Maurer Duvall WA 1133 12 F 1/2 12-14 0:55:39.4 0:55:45.8 8:59/M

42 Andrew Vlaskin Mill Creek WA 1096 52 M 3/5 50-54 0:55:39.6 0:55:47.5 8:59/M

43 Jackson Frank Woodinville WA 1066 13 M 3/4 12-14 0:55:43.6 0:55:47.5 8:59/M

44 Sean Smith Duvall WA 1090 37 M 4/7 35-39 0:56:05.1 0:56:16.8 9:03/M

45 Paul Schmitz Redmond WA 1114 53 M 4/5 50-54 0:56:19.4 0:56:25.5 9:05/M

46 Shannon Tozer Duvall WA 1147 32 F 3/9 30-34 0:56:23.5 0:56:29.1 9:06/M

47 Kieran Ball Seattle WA 1131 31 M 2/2 30-34 0:57:03.6 0:57:07.5 9:12/M

48 Kathryn Sullivan Redmond WA 1112 23 F 1/2 20-24 0:57:12.7 0:57:20.2 9:14/M

49 Geffen Myers Carnation WA 1068 52 F 4/9 50-54 0:57:41.9 0:57:58.1 9:18/M

50 Steve Martin Monroe WA 1162 45 M 7/10 45-49 0:57:44.3 0:57:50.6 9:19/M

51 Brent Koslosky Federal Way WA 1031 36 M 5/7 35-39 0:57:46.8 0:57:59.1 9:19/M

52 Samuel Aarding Omak 1166 18 M 1/1 15-19 0:57:53.3 0:58:02.4 9:20/M

53 Nathaniel Wyatt Duvall WA 1059 27 M 5/6 25-29 0:57:58.7 0:58:15.5 9:21/M

54 Denise MCKenney Duvall WA 1052 53 F 5/9 50-54 0:58:02.4 0:58:06.8 9:22/M

55 Amy DuBois Duvall WA 1140 40 F 3/12 40-44 0:58:24.8 0:58:38.3 9:25/M

56 Dan Howard Monroe WA 1129 62 M 1/1 60-64 0:58:28.9 0:58:35.5 9:26/M

57 Doug Routh Renton WA 1061 41 M 9/10 40-44 0:58:30.8 0:58:47.4 9:26/M

58 Natalie Hager Duvall WA 1121 42 F 4/12 40-44 0:58:37.9 0:58:47.5 9:27/M

Run Duvall 2013

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 02, 2013
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

59 Eriko Aoki Duvall WA 1126 43 F 5/12 40-44 1:00:05.8 1:00:14.2 9:41/M

60 Jacquelyn Ashley Puyallup WA 1158 43 F 6/12 40-44 1:00:12.2 1:00:16.5 9:43/M

61 Brittany Eaton Monroe WA 1037 26 F 2/5 25-29 1:00:23.7 1:00:38.2 9:44/M

62 John Viniotis Bellevue WA 1119 52 M 5/5 50-54 1:00:33.3 1:00:40.8 9:46/M

63 Samuel Frank Woodinville WA 1067 12 M 4/4 12-14 1:00:52.5 1:00:56.6 9:49/M

64 Marlee Hager Duvall WA 1122 15 F 3/3 15-19 1:00:52.9 1:01:03.4 9:49/M

65 Samantha Kevil Duvall WA 1123 13 F 2/2 12-14 1:00:58.2 1:01:07.8 9:50/M

66 Kevin Hixon Duvall WA 1055 48 M 8/10 45-49 1:01:04.1 1:01:16.3 9:51/M

67 Jennifer Langston Seattle WA 1124 43 F 7/12 40-44 1:01:06.8 1:01:23.4 9:51/M

68 Rebecca Sanchez Duvall WA 1141 39 F 2/6 35-39 1:01:10.0 1:01:25.3 9:52/M

69 Andrea White Mountlake Terrace WA1134 39 F 3/6 35-39 1:01:16.9 1:01:26.6 9:53/M

70 Paul Mulligan Monroe WA 1057 44 M 10/10 40-44 1:01:47.6 1:02:01.4 9:58/M

71 Ryan Miles Monroe WA 1035 36 M 6/7 35-39 1:02:20.3 1:02:32.8 10:03/M

72 Laura Smith Duvall WA 1137 42 F 8/12 40-44 1:02:38.5 1:02:45.8 10:06/M

73 Sandra Miles Monroe WA 1036 36 F 4/6 35-39 1:03:24.0 1:03:38.8 10:14/M

74 Shaina Guy Redmond WA 1030 29 F 3/5 25-29 1:03:27.9 1:03:35.5 10:14/M

75 Doug Ryan Redmond WA 1018 56 M 3/4 55-59 1:03:29.6 1:03:36.4 10:14/M

76 Amanda Kazmi 1169 24 F 2/2 20-24 1:04:31.2 1:04:40.3 10:24/M

77 Amanda Pocek Woodinville WA 1086 34 F 4/9 30-34 1:04:32.4 1:04:42.7 10:25/M

78 Kirsten Bechard Snohomish WA 1142 44 F 9/12 40-44 1:04:57.9 1:05:13.8 10:29/M

79 Kristi Anderson Snohomish WA 1143 50 F 6/9 50-54 1:04:58.3 1:05:14.2 10:29/M

80 Eric Schlytter University Place WA 1116 46 M 9/10 45-49 1:05:17.6 1:05:25.1 10:32/M

81 Richard Nadolny Seattle WA 1128 55 M 4/4 55-59 1:05:21.7 1:05:32.5 10:32/M

82 Geoff Thomas Issaquah WA 1060 35 M 7/7 35-39 1:05:47.7 1:06:03.6 10:37/M

83 Dave Koons Duvall WA 1135 47 M 10/10 45-49 1:05:50.9 1:06:04.7 10:37/M

84 Courtney Riffe Duvall WA 1078 27 F 4/5 25-29 1:06:02.9 1:06:17.7 10:39/M

85 Cynthia Marker Duvall WA 1054 54 F 7/9 50-54 1:06:03.1 1:06:10.8 10:39/M

86 Derek Riffe Duvall WA 1079 27 M 6/6 25-29 1:06:04.3 1:06:17.3 10:39/M

87 Kelly Warren Everett WA 1053 52 F 8/9 50-54 1:06:07.0 1:06:16.5 10:40/M

88 Debbie Bathurst Renton WA 1084 48 F 1/1 45-49 1:07:10.3 1:07:10.3 10:50/M

89 Monica Rivera Renton WA 1085 44 F 10/12 40-44 1:07:10.8 1:07:10.8 10:50/M

90 Erin McGowan 1168 31 F 5/9 30-34 1:07:24.0 1:07:30.7 10:52/M

91 Susan Dumelin Monroe WA 1048 34 F 6/9 30-34 1:07:46.3 1:07:59.7 10:56/M

92 Bonnie Young Redmond WA 1157 42 F 11/12 40-44 1:09:10.6 1:09:24.4 11:09/M

93 Jennifer Walker Duvall WA 1153 39 F 5/6 35-39 1:09:11.7 1:09:24.6 11:10/M

94 Jerry Marshall Fall City WA 1117 65 M 1/1 65-69 1:09:11.9 1:09:19.3 11:10/M

95 Heather Dean Maple Valley 1165 34 F 7/9 30-34 1:09:13.4 1:09:21.5 11:10/M

96 Justina Hanquet Kent WA 1156 40 F 12/12 40-44 1:10:01.8 1:10:06.3 11:18/M

97 Damaris Smyth Seattle WA 1032 28 F 5/5 25-29 1:10:32.8 1:10:41.6 11:23/M

98 Robert Bergman Shoreline WA 1113 73 M 1/1 70-74 1:10:51.3 1:11:02.1 11:26/M

99 Kelly Barrett Seattle WA 1089 32 F 8/9 30-34 1:12:37.8 1:12:50.8 11:43/M

100 Kate Kurkjian Seattle WA 1087 33 F 9/9 30-34 1:21:46.9 1:21:59.8 13:11/M

101 Kristie Macris Seattle WA 1151 37 F 6/6 35-39 1:22:31.1 1:22:42.4 13:19/M

102 Alice Chapman Monroe WA 1091 51 F 9/9 50-54 1:22:33.5 1:22:51.3 13:19/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Diann Carr Duvall 1164 17 1 0:46:14.1 0:46:17.4 7:27/M

2 Shelley Curtis Shoreline WA 1044 32 2 0:46:51.5 0:46:55.5 7:33/M

3 Amelia Anderson Duvall WA 1125 17 3 0:48:33.4 0:48:36.7 7:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville WA 1115 54 5 0:52:08.7 0:52:14.4 8:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kaley Maurer Duvall WA 1133 12 12 0:55:39.4 0:55:45.8 8:59/M

2 Samantha Kevil Duvall WA 1123 13 23 1:00:58.2 1:01:07.8 9:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Diann Carr Duvall 1164 17 1 0:46:14.1 0:46:17.4 7:27/M

2 Amelia Anderson Duvall WA 1125 17 3 0:48:33.4 0:48:36.7 7:50/M

3 Marlee Hager Duvall WA 1122 15 22 1:00:52.9 1:01:03.4 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kathryn Sullivan Redmond WA 1112 23 14 0:57:12.7 0:57:20.2 9:14/M

2 Amanda Kazmi 1169 24 30 1:04:31.2 1:04:40.3 10:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall WA 1146 27 8 0:53:18.3 0:53:24.6 8:36/M

2 Brittany Eaton Monroe WA 1037 26 21 1:00:23.7 1:00:38.2 9:44/M

3 Shaina Guy Redmond WA 1030 29 29 1:03:27.9 1:03:35.5 10:14/M

4 Courtney Riffe Duvall WA 1078 27 34 1:06:02.9 1:06:17.7 10:39/M

5 Damaris Smyth Seattle WA 1032 28 45 1:10:32.8 1:10:41.6 11:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shelley Curtis Shoreline WA 1044 32 2 0:46:51.5 0:46:55.5 7:33/M

2 Melissa Watson Duvall WA 1092 30 6 0:53:07.4 0:53:14.8 8:34/M

3 Shannon Tozer Duvall WA 1147 32 13 0:56:23.5 0:56:29.1 9:06/M

4 Amanda Pocek Woodinville WA 1086 34 31 1:04:32.4 1:04:42.7 10:25/M

5 Erin McGowan 1168 31 39 1:07:24.0 1:07:30.7 10:52/M

6 Susan Dumelin Monroe WA 1048 34 40 1:07:46.3 1:07:59.7 10:56/M

7 Heather Dean Maple Valley 1165 34 43 1:09:13.4 1:09:21.5 11:10/M

8 Kelly Barrett Seattle WA 1089 32 46 1:12:37.8 1:12:50.8 11:43/M

9 Kate Kurkjian Seattle WA 1087 33 47 1:21:46.9 1:21:59.8 13:11/M

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female Masters Winners

Female 12 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Run Duvall 2013

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 02, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

***Overall place within gender and division.

Female Top Finisher Winners
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aubrey Rosenthal Duvall WA 1050 37 4 0:49:54.3 0:50:01.2 8:03/M

2 Rebecca Sanchez Duvall WA 1141 39 25 1:01:10.0 1:01:25.3 9:52/M

3 Andrea White Mountlake Terrace WA1134 39 26 1:01:16.9 1:01:26.6 9:53/M

4 Sandra Miles Monroe WA 1036 36 28 1:03:24.0 1:03:38.8 10:14/M

5 Jennifer Walker Duvall WA 1153 39 42 1:09:11.7 1:09:24.6 11:10/M

6 Kristie Macris Seattle WA 1151 37 48 1:22:31.1 1:22:42.4 13:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alicia Weinert Duvall WA 1159 43 10 0:53:40.7 0:53:48.4 8:39/M

2 Ellen Jarvinen Duvall WA 1160 43 11 0:54:43.1 0:54:46.7 8:50/M

3 Amy DuBois Duvall WA 1140 40 17 0:58:24.8 0:58:38.3 9:25/M

4 Natalie Hager Duvall WA 1121 42 18 0:58:37.9 0:58:47.5 9:27/M

5 Eriko Aoki Duvall WA 1126 43 19 1:00:05.8 1:00:14.2 9:41/M

6 Jacquelyn Ashley Puyallup WA 1158 43 20 1:00:12.2 1:00:16.5 9:43/M

7 Jennifer Langston Seattle WA 1124 43 24 1:01:06.8 1:01:23.4 9:51/M

8 Laura Smith Duvall WA 1137 42 27 1:02:38.5 1:02:45.8 10:06/M

9 Kirsten Bechard Snohomish WA 1142 44 32 1:04:57.9 1:05:13.8 10:29/M

10 Monica Rivera Renton WA 1085 44 38 1:07:10.8 1:07:10.8 10:50/M

11 Bonnie Young Redmond WA 1157 42 41 1:09:10.6 1:09:24.4 11:09/M

12 Justina Hanquet Kent WA 1156 40 44 1:10:01.8 1:10:06.3 11:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Debbie Bathurst Renton WA 1084 48 37 1:07:10.3 1:07:10.3 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville WA 1115 54 5 0:52:08.7 0:52:14.4 8:25/M

2 Jeni Little Port Townsend WA 1094 50 7 0:53:11.7 0:53:18.1 8:35/M

3 Holly Goodwin Duvall WA 1073 54 9 0:53:19.2 0:53:28.9 8:36/M

4 Geffen Myers Carnation WA 1068 52 15 0:57:41.9 0:57:58.1 9:18/M

5 Denise MCKenney Duvall WA 1052 53 16 0:58:02.4 0:58:06.8 9:22/M

6 Kristi Anderson Snohomish WA 1143 50 33 1:04:58.3 1:05:14.2 10:29/M

7 Cynthia Marker Duvall WA 1054 54 35 1:06:03.1 1:06:10.8 10:39/M

8 Kelly Warren Everett WA 1053 52 36 1:06:07.0 1:06:16.5 10:40/M

9 Alice Chapman Monroe WA 1091 51 49 1:22:33.5 1:22:51.3 13:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall WA 1043 48 1 0:37:25.7 0:37:28.6 6:02/M

2 Laurence Ball London 1130 26 3 0:37:55.2 0:37:56.8 6:07/M

3 Sebastien Durandeu Lincoln City OR 1139 36 5 0:43:23.1 0:43:24.3 7:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall WA 1043 48 1 0:37:25.7 0:37:28.6 6:02/M

Female 50 to 54

Male Top Finisher Winners

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Male Masters Winners

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ian Fay Duvall WA 1051 14 6 0:43:35.0 0:43:37.5 7:02/M

2 Lance Stupfel Woodinville WA 1075 12 24 0:52:11.1 0:52:14.8 8:25/M

3 Jackson Frank Woodinville WA 1066 13 31 0:55:43.6 0:55:47.5 8:59/M

4 Samuel Frank Woodinville WA 1067 12 42 1:00:52.5 1:00:56.6 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samuel Aarding Omak 1166 18 37 0:57:53.3 0:58:02.4 9:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nick Zehrung Kingston WA 1144 21 7 0:45:21.0 0:45:24.5 7:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laurence Ball London 1130 26 3 0:37:55.2 0:37:56.8 6:07/M

2 Andrew Mellon North Bend WA 1077 25 16 0:49:41.6 0:49:44.4 8:01/M

3 Bryan Robbins Duvall WA 1070 26 19 0:51:01.1 0:51:06.5 8:14/M

4 Morgan Zehrung Kingston WA 1076 25 29 0:55:33.2 0:55:47.4 8:58/M

5 Nathaniel Wyatt Duvall WA 1059 27 38 0:57:58.7 0:58:15.5 9:21/M

6 Derek Riffe Duvall WA 1079 27 51 1:06:04.3 1:06:17.3 10:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shaun Tozer Duvall WA 1148 32 20 0:51:02.0 0:51:06.2 8:14/M

2 Kieran Ball Seattle WA 1131 31 34 0:57:03.6 0:57:07.5 9:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sebastien Durandeu Lincoln City OR 1139 36 5 0:43:23.1 0:43:24.3 7:00/M

2 Patrick Gaul Duvall WA 1062 35 25 0:52:21.7 0:52:37.3 8:27/M

3 Josh Lingerfelt Duvall WA 1152 38 28 0:54:27.7 0:54:35.5 8:47/M

4 Sean Smith Duvall WA 1090 37 32 0:56:05.1 0:56:16.8 9:03/M

5 Brent Koslosky Federal Way WA 1031 36 36 0:57:46.8 0:57:59.1 9:19/M

6 Ryan Miles Monroe WA 1035 36 45 1:02:20.3 1:02:32.8 10:03/M

7 Geoff Thomas Issaquah WA 1060 35 49 1:05:47.7 1:06:03.6 10:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Luis Padilla Bellevue WA 1145 42 4 0:43:03.1 0:43:05.3 6:57/M

2 Charles Finn Renton WA 1127 41 12 0:48:07.4 0:48:12.9 7:46/M

3 Gunnar Swanson Duvall WA 1154 40 15 0:49:18.1 0:49:22.7 7:57/M

4 Matt Schmitter 1167 41 17 0:49:50.5 0:49:56.4 8:02/M

5 Marcus Lehto Duvall WA 1136 44 22 0:51:36.3 0:51:47.2 8:19/M

6 Russ Carleton Everett WA 1039 40 23 0:52:03.4 0:52:14.5 8:24/M

7 Dan Martino Duvall WA 1064 41 26 0:53:58.4 0:54:16.5 8:42/M

8 Justin Kellogg Duvall WA 1095 43 27 0:54:17.7 0:54:31.7 8:45/M

9 Doug Routh Renton WA 1061 41 40 0:58:30.8 0:58:47.4 9:26/M

10 Paul Mulligan Monroe WA 1057 44 44 1:01:47.6 1:02:01.4 9:58/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 20 to 24

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 15 to 19

Male 12 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall WA 1043 48 1 0:37:25.7 0:37:28.6 6:02/M

2 Danny Lau Bellevue WA 1033 45 8 0:45:56.7 0:46:00.2 7:25/M

3 Tracy Clapp Duvall WA 1049 46 9 0:46:05.1 0:46:10.2 7:26/M

4 Boyd Benson Monroe WA 1161 47 10 0:46:43.4 0:46:46.9 7:32/M

5 Andrew Fraser Carnation WA 1111 47 11 0:46:43.8 0:46:46.1 7:32/M

6 David Parsons Sammamish 1163 49 13 0:48:29.3 0:48:37.4 7:49/M

7 Steve Martin Monroe WA 1162 45 35 0:57:44.3 0:57:50.6 9:19/M

8 Kevin Hixon Duvall WA 1055 48 43 1:01:04.1 1:01:16.3 9:51/M

9 Eric Schlytter University Place WA 1116 46 47 1:05:17.6 1:05:25.1 10:32/M

10 Dave Koons Duvall WA 1135 47 50 1:05:50.9 1:06:04.7 10:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John OHearn Redmond WA 1034 51 2 0:37:28.2 0:37:31.2 6:03/M

2 Dan Bodnar Duvall 1155 51 18 0:50:58.2 0:51:10.3 8:13/M

3 Andrew Vlaskin Mill Creek WA 1096 52 30 0:55:39.6 0:55:47.5 8:59/M

4 Paul Schmitz Redmond WA 1114 53 33 0:56:19.4 0:56:25.5 9:05/M

5 John Viniotis Bellevue WA 1119 52 41 1:00:33.3 1:00:40.8 9:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Helton Redmond WA 1047 55 14 0:48:45.2 0:48:48.5 7:52/M

2 John Malgesini Mountlake Terrace WA1080 56 21 0:51:15.6 0:51:33.3 8:16/M

3 Doug Ryan Redmond WA 1018 56 46 1:03:29.6 1:03:36.4 10:14/M

4 Richard Nadolny Seattle WA 1128 55 48 1:05:21.7 1:05:32.5 10:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Howard Monroe WA 1129 62 39 0:58:28.9 0:58:35.5 9:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jerry Marshall Fall City WA 1117 65 52 1:09:11.9 1:09:19.3 11:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Bergman Shoreline WA 1113 73 53 1:10:51.3 1:11:02.1 11:26/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner 990 32 M 1/8 30-34 0:16:04.8 0:16:05.5 5:11/M

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall WA 814 17 M 1/19 15-19 0:16:54.6 0:16:54.6 5:27/M

3 Paul Abdalla Duvall WA 501 51 M 1/8 50-54 0:17:32.2 0:17:32.2 5:39/M

4 Scott Anson Redmond WA 510 43 M 1/31 40-44 0:17:44.6 0:17:45.3 5:43/M

5 Ryan Abdalla Duvall WA 502 14 M 1/18 12-14 0:18:30.3 0:18:33.6 5:58/M

6 Gage Catherman Duvall WA 571 17 M 2/19 15-19 0:18:50.4 0:18:52.8 6:05/M

7 Wade Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA937 19 M 3/19 15-19 0:18:52.7 0:19:52.3 6:05/M

8 West Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA934 15 M 4/19 15-19 0:18:57.7 0:19:58.3 6:07/M

9 Emily Kruger Bellevue WA 740 28 F 1/14 25-29 0:19:08.3 0:19:10.9 6:10/M

10 Denis Villeneuve Redmond WA 921 56 M 1/12 55-59 0:19:08.4 0:19:09.2 6:10/M

11 Erica McElrea Yakima WA 776 30 F 1/24 30-34 0:19:18.9 0:19:21.2 6:14/M

12 Sarah Gist Seattle WA 664 40 F 1/37 40-44 0:19:24.4 0:19:25.7 6:15/M

13 Ed Clarke Mukilteo WA 579 48 M 1/22 45-49 0:19:42.0 0:19:42.9 6:21/M

14 Keith Lerew Fox Island WA 757 55 M 2/12 55-59 0:19:50.9 0:19:54.2 6:24/M

15 Timothy Oguri Tacoma WA 809 63 M 1/7 60-64 0:19:52.1 0:19:53.7 6:25/M

16 Brian Fox Kirkland 993 12 M 2/18 12-14 0:19:57.6 0:20:00.2 6:26/M

17 Andy Miller Woodinville WA 784 58 M 3/12 55-59 0:20:01.7 0:20:06.9 6:27/M

18 Vince Dams Carnation WA 599 15 M 5/19 15-19 0:20:04.8 0:20:06.7 6:28/M

19 Simon Fraser Carnation WA 656 15 M 6/19 15-19 0:20:11.2 0:20:13.7 6:31/M

20 Mark Lonergan Woodinville 992 57 M 4/12 55-59 0:20:11.5 0:20:13.6 6:31/M

21 Geoffrey Innis Duvall WA 712 38 M 1/18 35-39 0:20:32.8 0:20:41.2 6:37/M

22 Tim Janecke Woodinville WA 714 38 M 2/18 35-39 0:20:32.9 0:20:38.7 6:37/M

23 David Longmuir Woodinville WA 759 65 M 1/10 65-69 0:20:39.2 0:20:40.7 6:40/M

24 Mike Brennan North Bend WA 540 55 M 5/12 55-59 0:20:41.5 0:20:47.4 6:40/M

25 Katie Brennan North Bend WA 541 18 F 1/15 15-19 0:20:42.8 0:20:46.8 6:41/M

26 Zach Strehlo Kirkland WA 894 38 M 3/18 35-39 0:20:57.1 0:20:58.7 6:45/M

27 Hayley Rixon Duvall WA 852 29 F 2/14 25-29 0:21:00.2 0:21:06.7 6:46/M

28 Daniel Murphy Duvall WA 792 13 M 3/18 12-14 0:21:13.9 0:21:15.5 6:51/M

29 Austin Bradford Duvall WA 537 17 M 7/19 15-19 0:21:18.8 0:21:28.7 6:52/M

30 Emmett Klaiber Duvall 967 12 M 4/18 12-14 0:21:23.9 0:21:27.3 6:54/M

31 Brendan Haley Duvall WA 679 33 M 2/8 30-34 0:21:35.3 0:21:59.9 6:58/M

32 Scott Adsit Kirkland WA 504 62 M 2/7 60-64 0:21:35.9 0:21:37.8 6:58/M

33 James Mills Bellevue 989 30 M 3/8 30-34 0:21:42.6 0:22:07.4 7:00/M

34 Taylor Fields Duvall WA 649 18 M 8/19 15-19 0:21:44.8 0:21:58.1 7:01/M

35 Neal Brown Monroe WA 550 57 M 6/12 55-59 0:21:46.2 0:21:50.7 7:01/M

36 Kyle Tracy Duvall WA 909 9 M 1/33 9-11 0:21:53.6 0:22:10.2 7:04/M

37 Joshua Zimmerman Duvall WA 956 17 M 9/19 15-19 0:21:54.0 0:21:56.7 7:04/M

38 Jeff Hunter Woodinville WA 708 44 M 2/31 40-44 0:22:09.5 0:22:18.4 7:09/M

39 Nathan Evans Sammamish WA 645 9 M 2/33 9-11 0:22:11.1 0:22:15.7 7:09/M

40 Dave Evans Sammamish WA 646 40 M 3/31 40-44 0:22:18.3 0:22:23.9 7:12/M

41 Xiomara Pilon North Bend WA 832 40 F 2/37 40-44 0:22:18.9 0:22:21.7 7:12/M

42 Arne Hales Edmonds WA 678 68 M 2/10 65-69 0:22:20.9 0:22:27.7 7:12/M

43 Casey Otley Bellevue WA 816 45 M 2/22 45-49 0:22:28.5 0:22:35.8 7:15/M

44 Craig Playstead Duvall WA 841 44 M 4/31 40-44 0:22:28.6 0:22:33.6 7:15/M

45 Alec Playstead Duvall WA 840 13 M 5/18 12-14 0:22:31.0 0:22:33.6 7:16/M

46 Cesar Sanchez Duvall WA 860 37 M 4/18 35-39 0:22:31.2 0:22:43.5 7:16/M

47 Martinho Ribeiro Olympia 997 65 M 3/10 65-69 0:22:35.1 0:22:39.7 7:17/M

48 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley WA 885 40 M 5/31 40-44 0:22:37.7 0:22:48.4 7:18/M

49 John Soule Woodinville 970 18 M 10/19 15-19 0:22:44.1 0:23:04.9 7:20/M

50 Parker Dixon Carnation 971 17 M 11/19 15-19 0:22:52.3 0:23:11.7 7:23/M

51 Connor Klein Bothell WA 733 29 M 1/7 25-29 0:22:59.4 0:23:07.9 7:25/M

52 Andrew Carlson Duvall WA 561 13 M 6/18 12-14 0:23:00.8 0:23:03.4 7:25/M

53 Audra Viniotis Unk 5253 19 F 2/15 15-19 0:23:01.9 0:23:22.3 7:25/M

54 Duane Mock Duvall WA 786 46 M 3/22 45-49 0:23:17.1 0:23:37.3 7:31/M

55 Kris Krueger Duvall 5258 40 M 6/31 40-44 0:23:21.8 0:23:43.4 7:32/M

56 Madison Smith Duvall WA 880 17 F 3/15 15-19 0:23:24.2 0:24:08.7 7:33/M

57 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way WA 650 71 M 1/3 70-74 0:23:26.7 0:23:30.4 7:34/M

58 Mark Mitchell Redmond WA 785 58 M 7/12 55-59 0:23:32.6 0:23:39.4 7:35/M

59 Eamon Essex Duvall WA 644 39 M 5/18 35-39 0:23:46.5 0:23:53.4 7:40/M

60 Roman Wilmot Duvall WA 944 17 M 12/19 15-19 0:23:56.2 0:24:05.7 7:43/M

61 Traegon Hon Carnation WA 703 38 M 6/18 35-39 0:24:09.5 0:24:22.5 7:47/M

Run Duvall 2013

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 02, 2013
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

62 Larissa Uchiyama Kirkland WA 914 48 F 1/26 45-49 0:24:10.3 0:24:12.8 7:48/M

63 Nicole Pitts Carnation WA 839 46 F 2/26 45-49 0:24:11.6 0:24:27.3 7:48/M

64 Cole Lance Mountlake Terrace WA742 10 M 3/33 9-11 0:24:12.0 0:24:45.5 7:48/M

65 Sawyer Vondra Carnation 5059 10 M 4/33 9-11 0:24:12.6 0:24:19.2 7:48/M

66 Adria Vondra Carnation 5251 37 F 1/32 35-39 0:24:14.5 0:24:21.4 7:49/M

67 Elizabeth Krueger Duvall 5257 14 F 1/22 12-14 0:24:18.9 0:24:37.2 7:50/M

68 Jon Jorstad Kirkland WA 723 59 M 8/12 55-59 0:24:21.4 0:24:25.1 7:51/M

69 Tim Fay Duvall WA 647 46 M 4/22 45-49 0:24:23.0 0:24:40.5 7:52/M

70 Natalie Kelley Duvall WA 730 17 F 4/15 15-19 0:24:23.9 0:24:49.2 7:52/M

71 Sean Kelley Duvall 976 46 M 5/22 45-49 0:24:27.7 0:24:53.5 7:53/M

72 Jayme McAlister Bloomington IN 771 59 F 1/7 55-59 0:24:37.7 0:24:54.2 7:56/M

73 Trevor Zakrajsek Carnation WA 952 17 M 13/19 15-19 0:24:38.2 0:25:43.5 7:57/M

74 Gage Williams Woodinville WA 942 9 M 5/33 9-11 0:24:41.0 0:25:14.5 7:58/M

75 Gabe Lance Mountlake Terrace WA743 36 M 7/18 35-39 0:24:45.1 0:24:57.7 7:59/M

76 Jim Breazeale Woodinville WA 539 48 M 6/22 45-49 0:24:46.8 0:24:53.4 7:59/M

77 Dave Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA933 51 M 2/8 50-54 0:24:48.0 0:24:59.9 8:00/M

78 Cayden White Mountlake Terrace WA938 10 M 6/33 9-11 0:24:49.1 0:24:57.7 8:00/M

79 Herman Dawson Seattle WA 609 30 M 4/8 30-34 0:24:55.7 0:26:08.1 8:02/M

80 Andy Beaudoin Carnation WA 525 39 M 8/18 35-39 0:24:59.9 0:25:25.7 8:04/M

81 Tom Eagle Seattle WA 632 55 M 9/12 55-59 0:25:00.9 0:25:16.2 8:04/M

82 Luis Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA582 12 M 7/18 12-14 0:25:05.5 0:25:25.2 8:05/M

83 Jessica Coon Duvall WA 588 43 F 3/37 40-44 0:25:06.8 0:25:21.4 8:06/M

84 Kaleigh Carroll Duvall WA 568 13 F 2/22 12-14 0:25:08.8 0:26:10.4 8:06/M

85 Christian Pace Duvall WA 820 21 M 1/3 20-24 0:25:10.3 0:25:54.1 8:07/M

86 Jason Coon Duvall WA 587 44 M 7/31 40-44 0:25:11.0 0:25:28.5 8:07/M

87 Noah Pace Duvall WA 821 10 M 7/33 9-11 0:25:11.7 0:25:59.2 8:07/M

88 Daniel Gutmann Duvall WA 674 15 M 14/19 15-19 0:25:24.9 0:25:28.1 8:12/M

89 John Sherrill Kenmore WA 871 67 M 4/10 65-69 0:25:29.5 0:25:34.2 8:13/M

90 Doug Taplin Duvall WA 903 50 M 3/8 50-54 0:25:30.7 0:25:51.7 8:14/M

91 Andy Culbert Unknown 5256 60 M 3/7 60-64 0:25:31.4 0:26:08.7 8:14/M

92 Jake Miles Duvall WA 782 13 M 8/18 12-14 0:25:32.4 0:25:36.2 8:14/M

93 Casey Spurr Duvall WA 886 13 F 3/22 12-14 0:25:33.7 0:25:37.3 8:15/M

94 Slavik Lustyuk Bothell WA 761 29 M 2/7 25-29 0:25:34.9 0:26:19.5 8:15/M

95 Kellie Olson Duvall WA 811 36 F 2/32 35-39 0:25:39.8 0:26:00.4 8:16/M

96 Miko Shinoda Sammamish 983 43 F 4/37 40-44 0:25:40.1 0:25:52.5 8:17/M

97 Jim Cox Redmond 986 49 M 7/22 45-49 0:25:42.7 0:25:53.7 8:17/M

98 Fred Durbin Carnation WA 631 66 M 5/10 65-69 0:25:50.5 0:25:54.7 8:20/M

99 Tim Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA580 49 M 8/22 45-49 0:25:51.8 0:26:08.5 8:20/M

100 Cindy Solberg Duvall WA 881 46 F 3/26 45-49 0:25:51.8 0:26:05.7 8:20/M

101 Susan Hall Lakewood WA 682 56 F 2/7 55-59 0:26:01.9 0:26:10.4 8:24/M

102 Maddie Nixon Carnation WA 806 14 F 4/22 12-14 0:26:02.6 0:26:20.9 8:24/M

103 Sandra Madden Federal Way WA 763 62 F 1/9 60-64 0:26:08.7 0:26:18.4 8:26/M

104 Liam Newman Seattle WA 801 38 M 9/18 35-39 0:26:16.5 0:27:01.3 8:28/M

105 Amy Hammontree Duvall WA 684 50 F 1/17 50-54 0:26:19.3 0:26:40.6 8:29/M

106 Robyn Vergillo Carnation WA 920 44 F 5/37 40-44 0:26:23.8 0:26:55.2 8:31/M

107 Becky Havener Duvall WA 692 35 F 3/32 35-39 0:26:27.0 0:27:24.5 8:32/M

108 Wendy Bright Bothell WA 542 39 F 4/32 35-39 0:26:31.7 0:26:40.2 8:33/M

109 Calvin Leffard Duvall 978 11 M 8/33 9-11 0:26:33.9 0:26:49.2 8:34/M

110 Alex Heuter Duvall WA 698 19 M 15/19 15-19 0:26:42.3 0:27:48.6 8:37/M

111 Eric Nesbitt Duvall WA 800 51 M 4/8 50-54 0:26:47.1 0:27:00.9 8:38/M

112 Alyssa Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 642 22 F 1/7 20-24 0:26:54.4 0:27:10.7 8:41/M

113 Bret Rutter Bothell WA 855 40 M 8/31 40-44 0:26:55.8 0:27:47.6 8:41/M

114 Daryn Debelak Woodinville WA 611 44 M 9/31 40-44 0:26:56.3 0:27:59.8 8:41/M

115 Al Dams Carnation WA 598 51 M 5/8 50-54 0:26:57.0 0:27:46.6 8:42/M

116 Owen Debelak Woodinville WA 610 8 M 1/7 1- 8 0:26:57.8 0:27:59.4 8:42/M

117 John Hastings Everett WA 691 64 M 4/7 60-64 0:27:00.0 0:27:15.5 8:43/M

118 Bryce Williams Woodinville WA 941 37 M 10/18 35-39 0:27:04.5 0:27:39.5 8:44/M

119 Edward Wilmot Duvall WA 943 16 M 16/19 15-19 0:27:04.9 0:27:15.3 8:44/M

120 Mary Cate Babcock Carnation WA 520 13 F 5/22 12-14 0:27:08.0 0:28:02.2 8:45/M

121 Bobbie Simoni Duvall WA 873 29 F 3/14 25-29 0:27:08.3 0:27:32.6 8:45/M

122 Andrea Descheemaeker Carnation WA 615 36 F 5/32 35-39 0:27:12.7 0:27:34.2 8:46/M

123 Andrew Stenseth Woodinville WA 893 11 M 9/33 9-11 0:27:13.3 0:27:16.9 8:47/M

124 Chris Hunt Kirkland WA 707 42 M 10/31 40-44 0:27:13.5 0:27:25.2 8:47/M

125 Alan Powell Monroe WA 845 35 M 11/18 35-39 0:27:14.7 0:28:00.5 8:47/M

126 Isabelle Noiret Port Townsend WA 807 71 F 1/3 70-74 0:27:15.6 0:27:21.4 8:47/M

127 Jeffrey Ganson Duvall WA 660 42 M 11/31 40-44 0:27:22.8 0:28:40.3 8:50/M

128 Anna Stein Redmond WA 891 18 F 5/15 15-19 0:27:25.0 0:27:48.2 8:51/M

129 Anume Orukari Bellevue 982 31 F 2/24 30-34 0:27:26.6 0:27:34.2 8:51/M
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130 Noah Freeman Woodinville 961 9 M 10/33 9-11 0:27:31.9 0:28:04.4 8:53/M

131 T. Y. Lee Duvall WA 748 30 F 3/24 30-34 0:27:32.0 0:27:52.2 8:53/M

132 David Ball Norwich UK 523 66 M 6/10 65-69 0:27:33.1 0:28:04.7 8:53/M

133 Amy Bell Redmond WA 526 39 F 6/32 35-39 0:27:33.9 0:27:40.7 8:53/M

134 Becky Vanderwal Duvall WA 918 46 F 4/26 45-49 0:27:39.2 0:27:57.1 8:55/M

135 Michael Eck Duvall WA 634 41 M 12/31 40-44 0:27:41.3 0:29:01.1 8:56/M

136 Scott Lynch Duvall WA 762 41 M 13/31 40-44 0:27:42.7 0:27:42.7 8:56/M

137 Barbara Bruce Kent WA 552 53 F 2/17 50-54 0:27:44.4 0:27:53.7 8:57/M

138 Joshua Laupmanis Snoqualmie WA 747 11 M 11/33 9-11 0:27:49.1 0:28:04.4 8:58/M

139 Hogan Chase Carnation WA 575 11 M 12/33 9-11 0:27:51.9 0:28:06.5 8:59/M

140 Frank Zakrajsek Carnation WA 953 49 M 9/22 45-49 0:27:53.2 0:29:01.5 9:00/M

141 Tristan Gray North Bend WA 671 11 M 13/33 9-11 0:27:53.5 0:28:06.4 9:00/M

142 Quinn McInnis Duvall WA 778 11 M 14/33 9-11 0:27:55.8 0:28:06.7 9:00/M

143 Jeremy Thies Duvall WA 904 35 M 12/18 35-39 0:28:04.6 0:28:47.9 9:03/M

144 Lauren Ivey Seattle WA 1132 22 F 2/7 20-24 0:28:06.6 0:29:10.2 9:04/M

145 Jack OConnor Duvall WA 808 12 M 9/18 12-14 0:28:06.6 0:28:22.5 9:04/M

146 Bryce Anderson Duvall WA 508 11 M 15/33 9-11 0:28:09.3 0:28:21.7 9:05/M

147 Neil Kittridge Duvall WA 732 20 M 2/3 20-24 0:28:09.7 0:29:22.2 9:05/M

148 Michael Gutmann Duvall WA 675 42 M 14/31 40-44 0:28:12.9 0:28:58.7 9:06/M

149 Rose Vogt Fall City WA 922 15 F 6/15 15-19 0:28:13.6 0:28:34.9 9:06/M

150 Shane Jennings Carnation WA 718 40 M 15/31 40-44 0:28:17.7 0:28:32.9 9:07/M

151 Mairi Brooks Duvall WA 548 50 F 3/17 50-54 0:28:18.5 0:28:30.8 9:08/M

152 Max Martin Duvall WA 768 11 M 16/33 9-11 0:28:26.2 0:28:37.8 9:10/M

153 Megan Brunelle Woodinville WA 553 10 F 1/13 9-11 0:28:27.3 0:28:54.2 9:11/M

154 Christine Sawyer Kirkland WA 862 60 F 2/9 60-64 0:28:29.9 0:28:39.4 9:11/M

155 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie WA 734 52 M 6/8 50-54 0:28:32.4 0:28:51.1 9:12/M

156 Nora Collings Pt. Ludlow WA 584 68 F 1/4 65-69 0:28:42.2 0:28:56.6 9:15/M

157 Connor Eck Duvall WA 636 11 M 17/33 9-11 0:28:42.3 0:30:02.1 9:15/M

158 Rose Carlson Duvall WA 560 10 F 2/13 9-11 0:28:43.9 0:29:08.2 9:16/M

159 Caitlyn Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA865 8 F 1/10 1- 8 0:28:44.0 0:29:20.6 9:16/M

160 Diego Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA583 9 M 18/33 9-11 0:28:50.9 0:29:09.2 9:18/M

161 Michael Miles Duvall WA 781 45 M 10/22 45-49 0:28:53.3 0:29:35.2 9:19/M

162 Mardi Rezoski Duvall WA 849 41 F 6/37 40-44 0:28:55.5 0:29:25.9 9:20/M

163 Richard Labossiere Carnation WA 741 46 M 11/22 45-49 0:28:55.8 0:29:51.3 9:20/M

164 Karyn Summers Duvall WA 899 39 F 7/32 35-39 0:28:56.9 0:29:23.3 9:20/M

165 Annette Herrick Seattle 5062 42 F 7/37 40-44 0:28:57.4 0:29:19.2 9:20/M

166 Heather Sanchez Duvall WA 859 38 F 8/32 35-39 0:28:57.6 0:29:15.7 9:20/M

167 Joan Torfin Tacoma WA 907 70 F 2/3 70-74 0:29:01.8 0:29:26.3 9:22/M

168 Adele Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 641 14 F 6/22 12-14 0:29:05.5 0:29:20.8 9:23/M

169 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie WA 574 61 M 5/7 60-64 0:29:05.6 0:29:14.9 9:23/M

170 Andrea Pitts Duvall WA 836 12 F 7/22 12-14 0:29:07.5 0:29:32.9 9:24/M

171 Sienna Otley Bellevue WA 817 14 F 8/22 12-14 0:29:10.9 0:29:31.8 9:25/M

172 Jerry Bronson Renton WA 547 73 M 2/3 70-74 0:29:11.2 0:29:23.5 9:25/M

173 Ray Arrington Kent WA 516 64 M 6/7 60-64 0:29:11.8 0:30:03.7 9:25/M

174 Margaret Clancy Seattle WA 578 48 F 5/26 45-49 0:29:14.9 0:29:39.1 9:26/M

175 Christine Pitts Duvall WA 833 46 F 6/26 45-49 0:29:15.1 0:29:41.4 9:26/M

176 Larry Larsen Federal Way WA 745 73 M 3/3 70-74 0:29:16.3 0:29:25.7 9:26/M

177 Milton Hanson Duvall WA 685 69 M 7/10 65-69 0:29:21.3 0:29:47.8 9:28/M

178 Derek Mantey Duvall 988 29 M 3/7 25-29 0:29:23.4 0:30:12.2 9:29/M

179 Ellen Moline Bellevue WA 787 19 F 7/15 15-19 0:29:32.4 0:29:56.2 9:32/M

180 Emma Leisen Duvall WA 752 12 F 9/22 12-14 0:29:35.6 0:30:47.4 9:33/M

181 Jim Carroll Duvall WA 565 44 M 16/31 40-44 0:29:39.9 0:30:49.2 9:34/M

182 Hazel Rojas Duvall WA 5259 35 F 9/32 35-39 0:29:49.3 0:29:58.6 9:37/M

183 Jessica DiMarco Woodinville WA 622 42 F 8/37 40-44 0:29:58.5 0:30:51.8 9:40/M

184 Lochlainn DiMarco Woodinville WA 623 12 M 10/18 12-14 0:30:00.8 0:30:51.8 9:41/M

185 Whitney Oviatt Carnation WA 818 24 F 3/7 20-24 0:30:01.8 0:30:23.6 9:41/M

186 Libbi McBride Duvall WA 772 43 F 9/37 40-44 0:30:02.0 0:30:45.1 9:41/M

187 Matthew Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA932 10 M 19/33 9-11 0:30:06.4 0:30:15.7 9:43/M

188 Erin Allee Duvall WA 506 37 F 10/32 35-39 0:30:06.7 0:30:56.3 9:43/M

189 Elliott Leisen Duvall WA 751 14 M 11/18 12-14 0:30:08.8 0:31:16.7 9:43/M

190 Bill Fletcher Woodinville WA 651 47 M 12/22 45-49 0:30:09.3 0:31:25.8 9:44/M

191 Marie Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 640 45 F 7/26 45-49 0:30:09.5 0:30:27.2 9:44/M

192 Rich Bryant Mountlake Terrace WA555 40 M 17/31 40-44 0:30:12.8 0:31:31.1 9:45/M

193 Marc Lauinger Woodinville 5072 45 M 13/22 45-49 0:30:14.3 0:30:46.6 9:45/M

194 Avery Zlateff Duvall 996 8 F 2/10 1- 8 0:30:15.6 0:30:41.5 9:45/M

195 Dana Zlateff Duvall 995 38 F 11/32 35-39 0:30:15.9 0:30:41.5 9:45/M

196 Laura Huntley Seattle WA 709 30 F 4/24 30-34 0:30:18.2 0:30:33.7 9:46/M

197 Pat Oshields Bothell WA 815 48 M 14/22 45-49 0:30:19.1 0:30:27.8 9:47/M
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198 Melissa Stenseth Woodinville WA 892 40 F 10/37 40-44 0:30:23.4 0:30:42.5 9:48/M

199 Josh Benjamin Duvall WA 529 40 M 18/31 40-44 0:30:27.9 0:31:40.2 9:49/M

200 Maria Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA581 37 F 12/32 35-39 0:30:31.7 0:30:49.4 9:51/M

201 Heidi Taplin Duvall WA 902 42 F 11/37 40-44 0:30:33.4 0:31:38.2 9:51/M

202 Kati Fulton Duvall 965 10 F 3/13 9-11 0:30:39.0 0:31:02.8 9:53/M

203 Matt Holm Mountlake Terrace WA701 28 M 4/7 25-29 0:30:39.7 0:31:13.2 9:53/M

204 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor WA 620 79 M 1/4 75-79 0:30:42.5 0:30:56.1 9:54/M

205 Dirk van Veen Duvall WA 917 65 M 8/10 65-69 0:30:42.5 0:31:15.7 9:54/M

206 Dyan Burklo Duvall WA 557 31 F 5/24 30-34 0:30:45.3 0:31:58.5 9:55/M

207 Robert Davies Auburn WA 608 69 M 9/10 65-69 0:30:45.6 0:31:25.2 9:55/M

208 William Hayden Duvall WA 694 44 M 19/31 40-44 0:30:48.0 0:31:37.2 9:56/M

209 Kathleen Lauinger Woodinville 5115 51 F 4/17 50-54 0:30:49.1 0:31:36.8 9:56/M

210 Anna Zaruby Woodinville WA 954 10 F 4/13 9-11 0:30:52.0 0:31:21.2 9:57/M

211 Madeline Harris Duvall WA 689 17 F 8/15 15-19 0:31:00.1 0:31:44.3 10:00/M

212 Tanya Zakrajsek Carnation WA 951 19 F 9/15 15-19 0:31:04.5 0:32:15.5 10:01/M

213 Chelsea Olson Woodinville WA 812 24 F 4/7 20-24 0:31:05.9 0:32:27.3 10:02/M

214 Eileen Babcock Carnation WA 521 11 F 5/13 9-11 0:31:10.0 0:32:05.8 10:03/M

215 JT Troxler Everett WA 910 36 M 13/18 35-39 0:31:16.1 0:32:54.9 10:05/M

216 Morgan Sherrill Kirkland WA 872 26 F 4/14 25-29 0:31:16.4 0:32:19.2 10:05/M

217 Renee Buongiorno Everett WA 556 47 F 8/26 45-49 0:31:18.0 0:31:29.8 10:06/M

218 David Fletcher Woodinville WA 652 17 M 17/19 15-19 0:31:18.6 0:32:33.4 10:06/M

219 Ria Emsley Duvall WA 643 43 F 12/37 40-44 0:31:23.9 0:32:07.5 10:07/M

220 Glynis Bawden Duvall WA 524 20 F 5/7 20-24 0:31:25.6 0:32:07.4 10:08/M

221 Richelle Wilson Duvall WA 946 19 F 10/15 15-19 0:31:25.7 0:32:07.4 10:08/M

222 Allison Craig Monroe WA 590 31 F 6/24 30-34 0:31:27.0 0:31:56.6 10:09/M

223 Christine Swanson Duvall WA 900 38 F 13/32 35-39 0:31:34.7 0:32:04.4 10:11/M

224 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 974 12 M 12/18 12-14 0:31:36.0 0:31:45.7 10:12/M

225 Carin Trygg Bothell WA 911 28 F 5/14 25-29 0:31:41.3 0:31:51.8 10:13/M

226 Daniel Armstrong Woodinville WA 513 42 M 20/31 40-44 0:31:42.9 0:32:35.3 10:14/M

227 Jake Armstrong Woodinville WA 514 12 M 13/18 12-14 0:31:43.1 0:32:35.4 10:14/M

228 Kelli Oncken Issaquah WA 813 36 F 14/32 35-39 0:31:43.2 0:33:03.9 10:14/M

229 Maria Benjamin Duvall WA 528 36 F 15/32 35-39 0:31:50.3 0:32:57.8 10:16/M

230 Lorena Lee Monroe WA 1056 35 F 16/32 35-39 0:31:50.5 0:32:07.4 10:16/M

231 Lane Pitts Duvall WA 835 16 F 11/15 15-19 0:31:53.1 0:32:20.8 10:17/M

232 Vivek Patel Duvall WA 827 12 M 14/18 12-14 0:32:05.7 0:32:44.3 10:21/M

233 Jennifer Hoar Duvall WA 700 42 F 13/37 40-44 0:32:11.9 0:32:38.7 10:23/M

234 Nathan Hager Duvall WA 677 11 M 20/33 9-11 0:32:13.2 0:33:01.5 10:24/M

235 Maia Rezoski Duvall WA 850 12 F 10/22 12-14 0:32:16.3 0:32:47.8 10:25/M

236 Grayson DuBois Duvall WA 629 11 M 21/33 9-11 0:32:16.4 0:33:04.7 10:25/M

237 Kiahna Rae White-Alcain Carnation WA 940 14 F 11/22 12-14 0:32:16.6 0:32:36.9 10:25/M

238 Zackery Jarvis Duvall WA 716 10 M 22/33 9-11 0:32:17.7 0:33:31.5 10:25/M

239 Dan Crouch Duvall WA 592 32 M 5/8 30-34 0:32:18.9 0:32:46.5 10:25/M

240 Evelyn Wade Maple Valley WA 926 14 F 12/22 12-14 0:32:19.4 0:32:49.9 10:25/M

241 Pat Babcock Carnation WA 518 46 M 15/22 45-49 0:32:19.7 0:33:14.5 10:25/M

242 Nancy Larsen Federal Way WA 746 65 F 2/4 65-69 0:32:22.0 0:32:42.5 10:26/M

243 Sara Kempen Woodinville WA 731 34 F 7/24 30-34 0:32:22.9 0:32:56.2 10:26/M

244 Stephen Kilbreath Carnation 5067 43 M 21/31 40-44 0:32:23.2 0:33:16.5 10:27/M

245 Hayden Cook Duvall WA 586 9 M 23/33 9-11 0:32:23.6 0:33:11.3 10:27/M

246 Paul Cook Duvall WA 585 41 M 22/31 40-44 0:32:24.2 0:33:11.8 10:27/M

247 Cindy Arakawa Shoreline WA 511 56 F 3/7 55-59 0:32:28.0 0:33:15.9 10:28/M

248 Katherine Pitts Duvall WA 837 12 F 13/22 12-14 0:32:30.6 0:32:56.4 10:29/M

249 Gunnar Benson Monroe WA 530 9 M 24/33 9-11 0:32:31.5 0:33:28.4 10:29/M

250 Russell Leno Seattle WA 755 60 M 7/7 60-64 0:32:44.1 0:33:13.8 10:34/M

251 Larry Leno Seattle WA 756 58 M 10/12 55-59 0:32:46.4 0:33:14.2 10:34/M

252 Kiley Mercer Duvall 959 8 F 3/10 1- 8 0:32:57.3 0:34:17.5 10:38/M

253 Kristin Eck Duvall WA 637 44 F 14/37 40-44 0:32:58.0 0:34:19.3 10:38/M

254 Rachel Eck Duvall WA 635 8 F 4/10 1- 8 0:32:58.3 0:34:17.3 10:38/M

255 Ronn Mercer Duvall 960 47 M 16/22 45-49 0:32:58.5 0:34:18.3 10:38/M

256 John Molene Unk 994 18 M 18/19 15-19 0:32:59.9 0:33:16.7 10:38/M

257 Libby Denver Woodinville WA 614 13 F 14/22 12-14 0:33:03.3 0:34:08.8 10:40/M

258 Emily Christensen Duvall WA 577 28 F 6/14 25-29 0:33:04.3 0:33:30.8 10:40/M

259 Lisa Rutter Bothell WA 856 44 F 15/37 40-44 0:33:04.4 0:33:55.8 10:40/M

260 Danielle Warren Moody Duvall WA 928 42 F 16/37 40-44 0:33:17.2 0:34:14.7 10:44/M

261 Elisa Glenn Carnation 998 40 F 17/37 40-44 0:33:17.6 0:34:16.9 10:44/M

262 Kelli Giovengo Carnation WA 663 38 F 17/32 35-39 0:33:18.0 0:34:16.9 10:45/M

263 Nathan Gerde Carnation WA 662 11 M 25/33 9-11 0:33:24.3 0:33:39.6 10:46/M

264 Max Jennings Carnation WA 717 11 M 26/33 9-11 0:33:25.4 0:33:39.6 10:47/M

265 Jacqueline Smith Duvall WA 877 ** F 1/3 0- 0 0:33:25.5 0:34:16.3 10:47/M

5K Overall Page 10 of 24



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

266 Robin Gray North Bend WA 672 48 F 9/26 45-49 0:33:30.5 0:33:44.3 10:48/M

267 Katie Bergholm Redmond WA 532 39 F 18/32 35-39 0:33:32.4 0:34:33.2 10:49/M

268 Elizabeth Standal Kirkland WA 887 37 F 19/32 35-39 0:33:51.4 0:35:03.2 10:55/M

269 Diane Zakrajsek Carnation WA 950 51 F 5/17 50-54 0:33:54.0 0:35:03.3 10:56/M

270 Jack Felzer Carnation 968 8 M 2/7 1- 8 0:34:03.4 0:35:23.8 10:59/M

271 Jessica Felzer Carnation WA 648 32 F 8/24 30-34 0:34:04.2 0:35:24.5 10:59/M

272 Sandra Land Unk 969 0 F 2/3 0- 0 0:34:12.6 0:35:27.2 11:02/M

273 Kelsi Johnson Seattle WA 720 29 F 7/14 25-29 0:34:13.2 0:35:28.8 11:02/M

274 Erin Dalton Duvall WA 597 9 F 6/13 9-11 0:34:14.7 0:35:08.5 11:03/M

275 Olena Tsvietkova Duvall WA 912 14 F 15/22 12-14 0:34:20.9 0:35:04.4 11:05/M

276 Heather Downing Duvall WA 628 42 F 18/37 40-44 0:34:25.8 0:34:58.5 11:06/M

277 Laura Tisdale Duvall WA 906 46 F 10/26 45-49 0:34:25.9 0:34:58.3 11:06/M

278 Evan Halstedt Spanaway WA 683 29 M 5/7 25-29 0:34:38.4 0:35:20.7 11:10/M

279 Tyler Bright Bothell WA 545 8 M 3/7 1- 8 0:34:42.0 0:34:49.8 11:12/M

280 Jeremy Kelley Duvall WA 729 34 M 6/8 30-34 0:34:42.2 0:35:34.7 11:12/M

281 Geoff Bright Bothell WA 543 42 M 23/31 40-44 0:34:43.7 0:34:50.5 11:12/M

282 Diane Adams Unk 977 53 F 6/17 50-54 0:34:47.1 0:35:22.5 11:13/M

283 Prakashkumar Patel Duvall WA 828 44 M 24/31 40-44 0:34:51.3 0:35:39.8 11:15/M

284 Kelsey Carroll Duvall WA 567 15 F 12/15 15-19 0:35:03.4 0:36:06.7 11:18/M

285 David Kearney Woodinville WA 728 38 M 14/18 35-39 0:35:04.7 0:35:18.5 11:19/M

286 Lalita Sivaraman Duvall WA 875 32 F 9/24 30-34 0:35:06.6 0:36:02.3 11:19/M

287 Marsha Murray Bothell WA 793 61 F 3/9 60-64 0:35:10.5 0:36:07.3 11:21/M

288 Molly Maloney Bothell WA 764 27 F 8/14 25-29 0:35:12.6 0:35:58.2 11:21/M

289 Brooke Swart Duvall WA 901 41 F 19/37 40-44 0:35:23.1 0:36:08.3 11:25/M

290 Alek Sanchez Duvall WA 861 14 M 15/18 12-14 0:35:34.0 0:35:53.5 11:28/M

291 Alivia White Mountlake Terrace WA939 8 F 5/10 1- 8 0:35:41.0 0:36:07.9 11:31/M

292 Audra Sommer Carnation WA 882 36 F 20/32 35-39 0:35:43.3 0:36:40.8 11:31/M

293 Cameron Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA864 11 M 27/33 9-11 0:35:48.8 0:36:27.6 11:33/M

294 Brenda Murphy Duvall WA 791 44 F 20/37 40-44 0:35:51.8 0:35:58.4 11:34/M

295 Ray Pitts Duvall WA 834 48 M 17/22 45-49 0:35:56.9 0:36:23.6 11:35/M

296 Michael Pitts Duvall WA 838 9 M 28/33 9-11 0:35:59.0 0:36:25.8 11:36/M

297 Carrie Harris Duvall WA 688 48 F 11/26 45-49 0:36:01.9 0:36:50.7 11:37/M

298 Amanda Wilson Duvall WA 945 33 F 10/24 30-34 0:36:02.7 0:37:27.2 11:37/M

299 Connor Olson Woodinville WA 810 20 M 3/3 20-24 0:36:03.4 0:37:25.8 11:38/M

300 Stacey Denune Duvall WA 612 38 F 21/32 35-39 0:36:13.7 0:37:38.6 11:41/M

301 Angela Hurst Bellevue WA 711 38 F 22/32 35-39 0:36:29.5 0:37:50.8 11:46/M

302 Betty Dietrich Gig Harbor WA 621 70 F 3/3 70-74 0:36:34.4 0:36:57.6 11:48/M

303 John Anderson Kirkland WA 509 40 M 25/31 40-44 0:36:43.4 0:37:40.2 11:51/M

304 Susan Corkrey Duvall WA 589 46 F 12/26 45-49 0:36:59.2 0:37:55.6 11:56/M

305 Allyson Smith Duvall WA 879 9 F 7/13 9-11 0:37:00.4 0:38:03.2 11:56/M

306 Donald Subert Lynnwood WA 898 29 M 6/7 25-29 0:37:05.4 0:38:15.7 11:58/M

307 Halley Pace Duvall WA 822 15 F 13/15 15-19 0:37:12.0 0:38:42.3 12:00/M

308 Amy Glover Duvall WA 665 34 F 11/24 30-34 0:37:16.7 0:37:51.1 12:01/M

309 Lara Glover Duvall WA 666 7 F 6/10 1- 8 0:37:18.5 0:37:51.3 12:02/M

310 Kevin Smith Duvall WA 878 40 M 26/31 40-44 0:37:28.0 0:38:31.6 12:05/M

311 Tess Koslosky Federal Way WA 735 31 F 12/24 30-34 0:37:30.2 0:37:46.7 12:06/M

312 Sonia Breazeale Woodinville WA 538 35 F 23/32 35-39 0:37:36.6 0:39:12.6 12:08/M

313 Sarah Parra Woodinville WA 826 38 F 24/32 35-39 0:37:40.0 0:38:48.5 12:09/M

314 Chris Jarvis Duvall WA 715 48 M 18/22 45-49 0:37:45.3 0:39:01.1 12:11/M

315 Roy Wright Tacoma WA 948 78 M 2/4 75-79 0:37:55.7 0:39:08.3 12:14/M

316 Kathy Schwedes Mountlake Terrace WA867 42 F 21/37 40-44 0:37:58.6 0:38:40.9 12:15/M

317 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 972 58 F 4/7 55-59 0:38:01.6 0:38:39.5 12:16/M

318 Addy Playstead Duvall WA 842 14 F 16/22 12-14 0:38:07.5 0:39:06.4 12:18/M

319 Jerry Endres Unknown 5255 44 M 27/31 40-44 0:38:08.0 0:38:59.5 12:18/M

320 Kate Ebbers Carnation WA 633 14 F 17/22 12-14 0:38:08.1 0:39:07.6 12:18/M

321 Stacy Stead Duvall WA 888 43 F 22/37 40-44 0:38:08.4 0:39:00.2 12:18/M

322 Jill Dalton Duvall WA 596 46 F 13/26 45-49 0:38:08.5 0:39:03.8 12:18/M

323 Kara Crouch Duvall WA 591 33 F 13/24 30-34 0:38:27.3 0:38:56.5 12:24/M

324 Amberly Skay Everett WA 876 15 F 14/15 15-19 0:38:32.5 0:39:49.1 12:26/M

325 Abigail Sanchez Duvall WA 858 31 F 14/24 30-34 0:38:33.6 0:39:23.3 12:26/M

326 Holly Hall Bainbridge Island WA681 69 F 3/4 65-69 0:38:37.8 0:39:29.1 12:27/M

327 Emme Rezoski Duvall WA 851 10 F 8/13 9-11 0:38:40.8 0:39:03.3 12:28/M

328 Colby Berg Duvall 963 9 M 29/33 9-11 0:38:45.1 0:39:44.6 12:30/M

329 Paul Berg Duvall WA 531 53 M 7/8 50-54 0:38:47.7 0:39:47.3 12:31/M

330 Beth Maloney Duvall 5254 46 F 14/26 45-49 0:38:55.0 0:40:10.2 12:33/M

331 Emily VanDeWalker Duvall WA 919 26 F 9/14 25-29 0:38:55.8 0:40:07.7 12:33/M

332 Nancy Marshall Fall City WA 766 51 F 7/17 50-54 0:39:10.0 0:39:55.8 12:38/M

333 Cindy Umipig Marysville WA 915 33 F 15/24 30-34 0:39:15.7 0:40:16.7 12:40/M
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334 Heather Rush Woodinville WA 854 40 F 23/37 40-44 0:39:17.1 0:39:29.2 12:40/M

335 Brendan Senkeresty Duvall WA 870 8 M 4/7 1- 8 0:39:18.6 0:40:22.4 12:41/M

336 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall WA 869 37 F 25/32 35-39 0:39:19.0 0:40:22.5 12:41/M

337 Jonathon Booze Unk 5252 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:39:20.6 0:40:30.3 12:41/M

338 Hayden Dewey Duvall WA 618 10 M 30/33 9-11 0:39:21.2 0:40:25.6 12:42/M

339 Sue Juhre Duvall WA 724 61 F 4/9 60-64 0:39:25.5 0:40:03.9 12:43/M

340 Daniel Nelson Kirkland 984 18 M 19/19 15-19 0:39:27.2 0:39:33.8 12:44/M

341 Stacy Conzatti Redmond 985 51 F 8/17 50-54 0:39:27.2 0:39:33.8 12:44/M

342 Harmony Jones Lynnwood WA 721 28 F 10/14 25-29 0:39:27.8 0:40:40.6 12:44/M

343 Monica Leisen Duvall WA 749 43 F 24/37 40-44 0:39:40.3 0:40:48.1 12:48/M

344 Ben Leisen Duvall WA 753 9 M 31/33 9-11 0:39:40.5 0:40:46.8 12:48/M

345 Susie Kretzschmar Duvall WA 736 47 F 15/26 45-49 0:39:47.8 0:40:46.7 12:50/M

346 Madison Neubauer Monroe 981 6 M 5/7 1- 8 0:39:50.5 0:40:52.3 12:51/M

347 Grant Culbertson Redmond WA 594 42 M 28/31 40-44 0:39:50.5 0:40:51.8 12:51/M

348 Michael Culburt Mountlake Terrace WA595 12 M 16/18 12-14 0:39:52.4 0:40:28.8 12:52/M

349 Madison DuBois Duvall WA 630 12 F 18/22 12-14 0:39:59.7 0:40:45.5 12:54/M

350 Nicole Dieckman Monroe 980 30 F 16/24 30-34 0:40:04.8 0:41:04.8 12:55/M

351 Terri Webb Everett WA 929 48 F 16/26 45-49 0:40:05.2 0:41:16.7 12:56/M

352 Tara Culbertson Redmond WA 593 32 F 17/24 30-34 0:40:07.7 0:41:08.3 12:56/M

353 Yesenia Briseno Carnation WA 546 40 F 25/37 40-44 0:40:11.2 0:40:11.2 12:58/M

354 Debra Stupfel Unk 999 47 F 17/26 45-49 0:40:18.0 0:41:18.6 13:00/M

355 Steven Pokrandt Duvall WA 843 49 M 19/22 45-49 0:40:19.7 0:41:03.3 13:00/M

356 Michelle Frank Unk 979 45 F 18/26 45-49 0:40:21.3 0:41:18.8 13:01/M

357 Fred Pace Duvall WA 819 44 M 29/31 40-44 0:40:26.9 0:41:59.8 13:03/M

358 Robin Backstrom Duvall WA 522 37 F 26/32 35-39 0:40:27.9 0:41:25.6 13:03/M

359 Heather Ekstrom Duvall WA 638 27 F 11/14 25-29 0:40:30.1 0:41:24.9 13:04/M

360 Rachel Moscatel Bothell WA 789 12 F 19/22 12-14 0:40:54.9 0:41:41.7 13:12/M

361 Jeri Bell Lynnwood WA 527 49 F 19/26 45-49 0:41:03.3 0:41:26.1 13:15/M

362 Samantha Wagner Lynnwood WA 927 22 F 6/7 20-24 0:41:04.9 0:41:25.7 13:15/M

363 Deanne Haas Carnation WA 676 52 F 9/17 50-54 0:41:36.6 0:42:09.5 13:25/M

364 Allen Denver Woodinville WA 613 46 M 20/22 45-49 0:41:42.1 0:42:45.4 13:27/M

365 John Gordon Redmond WA 667 58 M 11/12 55-59 0:41:45.3 0:42:41.5 13:28/M

366 Carrie Brose Woodinville WA 549 33 F 18/24 30-34 0:41:48.1 0:43:11.4 13:29/M

367 Robert Campbell Bellevue WA 559 77 M 3/4 75-79 0:41:48.2 0:42:51.9 13:29/M

368 Jeremy Dewey Duvall WA 616 37 M 15/18 35-39 0:41:50.3 0:42:59.8 13:30/M

369 Tiffany Mccoy Lake Stevens WA 774 30 F 19/24 30-34 0:41:52.5 0:43:32.9 13:30/M

370 Zachary Neal Duvall WA 797 45 M 21/22 45-49 0:42:01.3 0:43:30.5 13:33/M

371 Natalie Neal Duvall WA 796 45 F 20/26 45-49 0:42:02.0 0:43:36.3 13:34/M

372 Ethan Grant Duvall WA 669 8 M 6/7 1- 8 0:42:11.3 0:43:04.3 13:36/M

373 Robin Martin Monroe WA 767 47 F 21/26 45-49 0:42:20.4 0:42:52.7 13:39/M

374 Deborah Neal Neal Duvall WA 798 45 F 22/26 45-49 0:42:26.2 0:43:58.5 13:41/M

375 Douglas Neal Duvall WA 799 46 M 22/22 45-49 0:42:44.9 0:44:14.1 13:47/M

376 Lisa Spaeth Renton WA 884 54 F 10/17 50-54 0:42:58.2 0:43:46.3 13:52/M

377 Clell Mason Bothell WA 770 57 M 12/12 55-59 0:43:10.4 0:44:28.7 13:55/M

378 Teresa Martineau Mountlake Terrace WA769 44 F 26/37 40-44 0:43:10.8 0:43:49.3 13:55/M

379 Morgan Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA866 5 F 7/10 1- 8 0:43:11.3 0:43:49.2 13:56/M

380 Mary Babcock Carnation WA 519 44 F 27/37 40-44 0:43:20.6 0:44:43.1 13:59/M

381 Audra Fulton Duvall 966 43 F 28/37 40-44 0:43:34.8 0:44:14.3 14:03/M

382 Madelyn Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA936 8 F 8/10 1- 8 0:43:38.8 0:44:14.3 14:05/M

383 Becky Friedrich-Cole Duvall WA 658 44 F 29/37 40-44 0:43:42.9 0:44:37.3 14:06/M

384 Josh Bonis Woodinville WA 533 36 M 16/18 35-39 0:43:44.6 0:43:44.6 14:06/M

385 Jennifer Pruitt Kirkland WA 846 37 F 27/32 35-39 0:43:44.7 0:44:37.7 14:06/M

386 Mellissa Harvold Carnation WA 690 35 F 28/32 35-39 0:43:50.4 0:45:10.7 14:08/M

387 Caroline Mccormick Snohomish WA 773 52 F 11/17 50-54 0:44:01.2 0:44:51.5 14:12/M

388 Mack Miles Duvall WA 783 10 M 32/33 9-11 0:44:10.8 0:44:51.3 14:15/M

389 Christine Miles Duvall WA 780 49 F 23/26 45-49 0:44:11.0 0:44:51.5 14:15/M

390 Cindy Navarro Redmond WA 795 54 F 12/17 50-54 0:44:23.1 0:44:50.6 14:19/M

391 Erika Navarro Covington WA 794 27 F 12/14 25-29 0:44:24.3 0:44:50.6 14:19/M

392 Claire Eaton Duvall 5057 48 F 24/26 45-49 0:44:31.7 0:45:03.5 14:22/M

393 Betty Jones Carnation WA 722 60 F 5/9 60-64 0:44:32.4 0:44:59.3 14:22/M

394 Maura Van Ness Duvall WA 916 64 F 6/9 60-64 0:44:33.6 0:45:04.3 14:22/M

395 Christal Dixon Carnation WA 625 42 F 30/37 40-44 0:44:43.3 0:45:15.6 14:25/M

396 Tristan Carroll Duvall WA 566 11 M 33/33 9-11 0:44:57.3 0:46:32.1 14:30/M

397 Christine Carroll Duvall WA 564 43 F 31/37 40-44 0:44:57.8 0:46:32.1 14:30/M

398 Oliver Nicholson Woodinville WA 805 12 M 17/18 12-14 0:45:32.0 0:47:02.5 14:41/M

399 Sandy Subert Duvall WA 897 63 F 7/9 60-64 0:45:32.2 0:46:47.8 14:41/M

400 Catherine Ansberry Kirkland 5250 49 F 25/26 45-49 0:45:35.2 0:46:19.5 14:42/M

401 Denise Nicholson Woodinville WA 802 53 F 13/17 50-54 0:45:55.6 0:47:23.9 14:49/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

402 Denise Howard Monroe WA 704 50 F 14/17 50-54 0:46:33.3 0:46:57.7 15:01/M

403 Bridget Leisen Duvall WA 754 7 F 9/10 1- 8 0:46:40.2 0:47:46.7 15:03/M

404 Rich Leisen Duvall WA 750 44 M 30/31 40-44 0:46:41.1 0:47:47.8 15:04/M

405 Kira Pattinson Duvall WA 830 14 F 20/22 12-14 0:46:47.5 0:48:03.8 15:05/M

406 Chloe Parr Bremerton WA 825 84 F 1/1 80-84 0:47:11.9 0:47:30.6 15:13/M

407 Dale Hall Lakewood 991 76 M 4/4 75-79 0:47:17.2 0:49:00.7 15:15/M

408 Jonathan Wright Seattle WA 947 30 M 7/8 30-34 0:47:29.3 0:48:45.4 15:19/M

409 Edythe Hulet Olympia WA 705 75 F 1/1 75-79 0:47:31.2 0:49:15.8 15:20/M

410 Maegen Holm Mountlake Terrace WA702 29 F 13/14 25-29 0:47:41.7 0:48:20.3 15:23/M

411 Lisa Moscatel Bothell WA 788 57 F 5/7 55-59 0:48:01.4 0:48:50.9 15:29/M

412 Carolyn Alkhoury Duvall WA 505 54 F 15/17 50-54 0:48:04.0 0:48:39.8 15:30/M

413 Brianna Grant Duvall WA 668 34 F 20/24 30-34 0:48:22.8 0:49:17.1 15:36/M

414 Megan Grant Duvall WA 670 6 F 10/10 1- 8 0:48:23.8 0:49:15.3 15:36/M

415 Colleen Pokrandt Duvall WA 844 47 F 26/26 45-49 0:48:30.8 0:49:12.3 15:39/M

416 Colleen Pace Duvall WA 823 42 F 32/37 40-44 0:49:16.3 0:50:48.8 15:54/M

417 Paige Dewey Duvall WA 619 9 F 9/13 9-11 0:49:17.5 0:50:21.3 15:54/M

418 Anna Kristiansen Duvall WA 739 10 F 10/13 9-11 0:49:19.3 0:50:20.3 15:55/M

419 Matt Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA930 36 M 17/18 35-39 0:49:28.8 0:51:11.5 15:57/M

420 Tiffany Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA931 33 F 21/24 30-34 0:49:30.2 0:51:11.5 15:58/M

421 Tyler Stumpf Mountlake Terrace WA896 27 M 7/7 25-29 0:49:30.7 0:51:11.5 15:58/M

422 Jules Armendariz Mountlake Terrace WA512 24 F 7/7 20-24 0:49:32.0 0:51:11.7 15:59/M

423 Judy Sam Marysville WA 857 33 F 22/24 30-34 0:49:36.1 0:51:13.3 16:00/M

424 Natalie Routh Renton WA 853 39 F 29/32 35-39 0:49:37.6 0:50:27.3 16:00/M

425 Theavy VonPapp Renton WA 923 30 F 23/24 30-34 0:49:44.4 0:51:24.9 16:03/M

426 Jeremy Langhans Duvall WA 744 37 M 18/18 35-39 0:49:44.4 0:51:24.7 16:03/M

427 Jennifer Maesner Carnation 973 29 F 14/14 25-29 0:49:47.0 0:51:18.8 16:04/M

428 Randy Berg Duvall 964 0 F 3/3 0- 0 0:49:53.4 0:51:00.9 16:05/M

429 Connie Berg Duvall 962 51 F 16/17 50-54 0:49:57.4 0:51:05.2 16:07/M

430 Lih Hudson Unk 987 44 F 33/37 40-44 0:50:30.2 0:52:03.7 16:17/M

431 Cheryl Sorensen Kirkland WA 883 66 F 4/4 65-69 0:50:54.4 0:51:54.5 16:25/M

432 Anita Booze Monroe WA 534 35 F 30/32 35-39 0:51:25.9 0:52:35.2 16:35/M

433 Mark Nicholson Woodinville WA 803 54 M 8/8 50-54 0:52:53.6 0:54:26.1 17:04/M

434 Brian Carlson Duvall WA 563 44 M 31/31 40-44 0:53:49.2 0:54:34.4 17:22/M

435 Hailey Catherman Duvall WA 573 11 F 11/13 9-11 0:54:30.4 0:54:30.4 17:35/M

436 Megan Dewey Duvall WA 617 41 F 34/37 40-44 0:55:14.1 0:56:23.8 17:49/M

437 Emilia Pattinson Duvall WA 829 10 F 12/13 9-11 0:55:18.6 0:57:00.1 17:50/M

438 Fred Nicholson Woodinville WA 804 14 M 18/18 12-14 0:55:46.6 0:57:17.4 17:59/M

439 Debbie Acheson Duvall WA 503 59 F 6/7 55-59 0:56:39.1 0:58:34.3 18:16/M

440 Alyssa Hammon Carnation 975 13 F 21/22 12-14 0:56:42.1 0:58:10.5 18:17/M

441 Brian Schwedes Mountlake Terrace WA868 33 M 8/8 30-34 0:56:54.2 0:57:35.7 18:21/M

442 Jane Pattinson Duvall WA 831 44 F 35/37 40-44 0:57:15.8 0:59:17.3 18:28/M

443 Maya Catherman Duvall WA 572 13 F 22/22 12-14 1:00:38.4 1:02:08.5 19:34/M

444 Pam Tietje Duvall WA 905 53 F 17/17 50-54 1:00:40.2 1:01:22.9 19:34/M

445 Sue Heyting Carnation WA 699 64 F 8/9 60-64 1:00:43.7 1:01:23.9 19:35/M

446 Anna Bork Stanwood WA 535 15 F 15/15 15-19 1:01:15.0 1:02:41.5 19:45/M

447 Carmen Hernandez Grandview WA 695 32 F 24/24 30-34 1:01:20.4 1:02:47.7 19:47/M

448 Zoe Hernandez Grandview WA 696 9 F 13/13 9-11 1:01:22.9 1:02:51.4 19:48/M

449 Mary Bryan Duvall WA 554 62 F 9/9 60-64 1:02:07.5 1:04:01.8 20:02/M

450 Kim Darby Duvall WA 600 55 F 7/7 55-59 1:02:14.6 1:04:01.2 20:05/M

451 Anne Hernandez Grandview WA 697 44 F 36/37 40-44 1:02:33.9 1:04:00.4 20:11/M

452 Moyra Bork Stanwood WA 536 44 F 37/37 40-44 1:02:35.6 1:04:02.7 20:11/M

453 Susan Irvine Carnation WA 713 35 F 31/32 35-39 1:05:29.3 1:07:01.1 21:07/M

454 Jacob Dotson Duvall WA 627 3 M 7/7 1- 8 1:10:38.7 1:12:02.4 22:47/M

455 Hugh Tower Riverside WA 908 68 M 10/10 65-69 1:10:39.4 1:12:03.2 22:47/M

456 Jennifer Dotson Duvall WA 626 38 F 32/32 35-39 1:10:39.9 1:12:03.6 22:47/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Kruger Bellevue WA 740 28 1 0:19:08.3 0:19:10.9 6:10/M

2 Erica McElrea Yakima WA 776 30 2 0:19:18.9 0:19:21.2 6:14/M

3 Sarah Gist Seattle WA 664 40 3 0:19:24.4 0:19:25.7 6:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Gist Seattle WA 664 40 3 0:19:24.4 0:19:25.7 6:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacqueline Smith Duvall WA 877 ** 108 0:33:25.5 0:34:16.3 10:47/M

2 Sandra Land Unk 969 0 114 0:34:12.6 0:35:27.2 11:02/M

3 Randy Berg Duvall 964 0 223 0:49:53.4 0:51:00.9 16:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Caitlyn Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA865 8 46 0:28:44.0 0:29:20.6 9:16/M

2 Avery Zlateff Duvall 996 8 65 0:30:15.6 0:30:41.5 9:45/M

3 Kiley Mercer Duvall 959 8 99 0:32:57.3 0:34:17.5 10:38/M

4 Rachel Eck Duvall WA 635 8 101 0:32:58.3 0:34:17.3 10:38/M

5 Alivia White Mountlake Terrace WA939 8 126 0:35:41.0 0:36:07.9 11:31/M

6 Lara Glover Duvall WA 666 7 138 0:37:18.5 0:37:51.3 12:02/M

7 Morgan Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA866 5 184 0:43:11.3 0:43:49.2 13:56/M

8 Madelyn Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA936 8 187 0:43:38.8 0:44:14.3 14:05/M

9 Bridget Leisen Duvall WA 754 7 204 0:46:40.2 0:47:46.7 15:03/M

10 Megan Grant Duvall WA 670 6 212 0:48:23.8 0:49:15.3 15:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Megan Brunelle Woodinville WA 553 10 42 0:28:27.3 0:28:54.2 9:11/M

2 Rose Carlson Duvall WA 560 10 45 0:28:43.9 0:29:08.2 9:16/M

3 Kati Fulton Duvall 965 10 71 0:30:39.0 0:31:02.8 9:53/M

4 Anna Zaruby Woodinville WA 954 10 74 0:30:52.0 0:31:21.2 9:57/M

5 Eileen Babcock Carnation WA 521 11 78 0:31:10.0 0:32:05.8 10:03/M

6 Erin Dalton Duvall WA 597 9 116 0:34:14.7 0:35:08.5 11:03/M

7 Allyson Smith Duvall WA 879 9 135 0:37:00.4 0:38:03.2 11:56/M

8 Emme Rezoski Duvall WA 851 10 152 0:38:40.8 0:39:03.3 12:28/M

9 Paige Dewey Duvall WA 619 9 215 0:49:17.5 0:50:21.3 15:54/M

10 Anna Kristiansen Duvall WA 739 10 216 0:49:19.3 0:50:20.3 15:55/M

11 Hailey Catherman Duvall WA 573 11 228 0:54:30.4 0:54:30.4 17:35/M

12 Emilia Pattinson Duvall WA 829 10 230 0:55:18.6 0:57:00.1 17:50/M

13 Zoe Hernandez Grandview WA 696 9 239 1:01:22.9 1:02:51.4 19:48/M

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 02, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Masters Winners

Female 1 to 8

Female 9 to 11

Female Age unknown

***Overall place within gender and division.

Female Top Finisher Winners

Run Duvall 2013
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Krueger Duvall 5257 14 12 0:24:18.9 0:24:37.2 7:50/M

2 Kaleigh Carroll Duvall WA 568 13 16 0:25:08.8 0:26:10.4 8:06/M

3 Casey Spurr Duvall WA 886 13 17 0:25:33.7 0:25:37.3 8:15/M

4 Maddie Nixon Carnation WA 806 14 22 0:26:02.6 0:26:20.9 8:24/M

5 Mary Cate Babcock Carnation WA 520 13 29 0:27:08.0 0:28:02.2 8:45/M

6 Adele Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 641 14 52 0:29:05.5 0:29:20.8 9:23/M

7 Andrea Pitts Duvall WA 836 12 53 0:29:07.5 0:29:32.9 9:24/M

8 Sienna Otley Bellevue WA 817 14 54 0:29:10.9 0:29:31.8 9:25/M

9 Emma Leisen Duvall WA 752 12 58 0:29:35.6 0:30:47.4 9:33/M

10 Maia Rezoski Duvall WA 850 12 92 0:32:16.3 0:32:47.8 10:25/M

11 Kiahna Rae White-Alcain Carnation WA 940 14 93 0:32:16.6 0:32:36.9 10:25/M

12 Evelyn Wade Maple Valley WA 926 14 94 0:32:19.4 0:32:49.9 10:25/M

13 Katherine Pitts Duvall WA 837 12 98 0:32:30.6 0:32:56.4 10:29/M

14 Libby Denver Woodinville WA 614 13 102 0:33:03.3 0:34:08.8 10:40/M

15 Olena Tsvietkova Duvall WA 912 14 117 0:34:20.9 0:35:04.4 11:05/M

16 Addy Playstead Duvall WA 842 14 144 0:38:07.5 0:39:06.4 12:18/M

17 Kate Ebbers Carnation WA 633 14 145 0:38:08.1 0:39:07.6 12:18/M

18 Madison DuBois Duvall WA 630 12 164 0:39:59.7 0:40:45.5 12:54/M

19 Rachel Moscatel Bothell WA 789 12 173 0:40:54.9 0:41:41.7 13:12/M

20 Kira Pattinson Duvall WA 830 14 205 0:46:47.5 0:48:03.8 15:05/M

21 Alyssa Hammon Carnation 975 13 232 0:56:42.1 0:58:10.5 18:17/M

22 Maya Catherman Duvall WA 572 13 234 1:00:38.4 1:02:08.5 19:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katie Brennan North Bend WA 541 18 4 0:20:42.8 0:20:46.8 6:41/M

2 Audra Viniotis Unk 5253 19 7 0:23:01.9 0:23:22.3 7:25/M

3 Madison Smith Duvall WA 880 17 8 0:23:24.2 0:24:08.7 7:33/M

4 Natalie Kelley Duvall WA 730 17 13 0:24:23.9 0:24:49.2 7:52/M

5 Anna Stein Redmond WA 891 18 33 0:27:25.0 0:27:48.2 8:51/M

6 Rose Vogt Fall City WA 922 15 40 0:28:13.6 0:28:34.9 9:06/M

7 Ellen Moline Bellevue WA 787 19 57 0:29:32.4 0:29:56.2 9:32/M

8 Madeline Harris Duvall WA 689 17 75 0:31:00.1 0:31:44.3 10:00/M

9 Tanya Zakrajsek Carnation WA 951 19 76 0:31:04.5 0:32:15.5 10:01/M

10 Richelle Wilson Duvall WA 946 19 83 0:31:25.7 0:32:07.4 10:08/M

11 Lane Pitts Duvall WA 835 16 90 0:31:53.1 0:32:20.8 10:17/M

12 Kelsey Carroll Duvall WA 567 15 121 0:35:03.4 0:36:06.7 11:18/M

13 Halley Pace Duvall WA 822 15 136 0:37:12.0 0:38:42.3 12:00/M

14 Amberly Skay Everett WA 876 15 149 0:38:32.5 0:39:49.1 12:26/M

15 Anna Bork Stanwood WA 535 15 237 1:01:15.0 1:02:41.5 19:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alyssa Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 642 22 28 0:26:54.4 0:27:10.7 8:41/M

2 Lauren Ivey Seattle WA 1132 22 39 0:28:06.6 0:29:10.2 9:04/M

3 Whitney Oviatt Carnation WA 818 24 61 0:30:01.8 0:30:23.6 9:41/M

4 Chelsea Olson Woodinville WA 812 24 77 0:31:05.9 0:32:27.3 10:02/M

5 Glynis Bawden Duvall WA 524 20 82 0:31:25.6 0:32:07.4 10:08/M

6 Samantha Wagner Lynnwood WA 927 22 175 0:41:04.9 0:41:25.7 13:15/M

7 Jules Armendariz Mountlake Terrace WA512 24 218 0:49:32.0 0:51:11.7 15:59/M

Female 12 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Kruger Bellevue WA 740 28 1 0:19:08.3 0:19:10.9 6:10/M

2 Hayley Rixon Duvall WA 852 29 5 0:21:00.2 0:21:06.7 6:46/M

3 Bobbie Simoni Duvall WA 873 29 30 0:27:08.3 0:27:32.6 8:45/M

4 Morgan Sherrill Kirkland WA 872 26 79 0:31:16.4 0:32:19.2 10:05/M

5 Carin Trygg Bothell WA 911 28 86 0:31:41.3 0:31:51.8 10:13/M

6 Emily Christensen Duvall WA 577 28 103 0:33:04.3 0:33:30.8 10:40/M

7 Kelsi Johnson Seattle WA 720 29 115 0:34:13.2 0:35:28.8 11:02/M

8 Molly Maloney Bothell WA 764 27 124 0:35:12.6 0:35:58.2 11:21/M

9 Emily VanDeWalker Duvall WA 919 26 154 0:38:55.8 0:40:07.7 12:33/M

10 Harmony Jones Lynnwood WA 721 28 161 0:39:27.8 0:40:40.6 12:44/M

11 Heather Ekstrom Duvall WA 638 27 172 0:40:30.1 0:41:24.9 13:04/M

12 Erika Navarro Covington WA 794 27 194 0:44:24.3 0:44:50.6 14:19/M

13 Maegen Holm Mountlake Terrace WA702 29 208 0:47:41.7 0:48:20.3 15:23/M

14 Jennifer Maesner Carnation 973 29 222 0:49:47.0 0:51:18.8 16:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erica McElrea Yakima WA 776 30 2 0:19:18.9 0:19:21.2 6:14/M

2 Anume Orukari Bellevue 982 31 34 0:27:26.6 0:27:34.2 8:51/M

3 T. Y. Lee Duvall WA 748 30 35 0:27:32.0 0:27:52.2 8:53/M

4 Laura Huntley Seattle WA 709 30 67 0:30:18.2 0:30:33.7 9:46/M

5 Dyan Burklo Duvall WA 557 31 72 0:30:45.3 0:31:58.5 9:55/M

6 Allison Craig Monroe WA 590 31 84 0:31:27.0 0:31:56.6 10:09/M

7 Sara Kempen Woodinville WA 731 34 96 0:32:22.9 0:32:56.2 10:26/M

8 Jessica Felzer Carnation WA 648 32 113 0:34:04.2 0:35:24.5 10:59/M

9 Lalita Sivaraman Duvall WA 875 32 122 0:35:06.6 0:36:02.3 11:19/M

10 Amanda Wilson Duvall WA 945 33 130 0:36:02.7 0:37:27.2 11:37/M

11 Amy Glover Duvall WA 665 34 137 0:37:16.7 0:37:51.1 12:01/M

12 Tess Koslosky Federal Way WA 735 31 139 0:37:30.2 0:37:46.7 12:06/M

13 Kara Crouch Duvall WA 591 33 148 0:38:27.3 0:38:56.5 12:24/M

14 Abigail Sanchez Duvall WA 858 31 150 0:38:33.6 0:39:23.3 12:26/M

15 Cindy Umipig Marysville WA 915 33 156 0:39:15.7 0:40:16.7 12:40/M

16 Nicole Dieckman Monroe 980 30 165 0:40:04.8 0:41:04.8 12:55/M

17 Tara Culbertson Redmond WA 593 32 167 0:40:07.7 0:41:08.3 12:56/M

18 Carrie Brose Woodinville WA 549 33 177 0:41:48.1 0:43:11.4 13:29/M

19 Tiffany Mccoy Lake Stevens WA 774 30 178 0:41:52.5 0:43:32.9 13:30/M

20 Brianna Grant Duvall WA 668 34 211 0:48:22.8 0:49:17.1 15:36/M

21 Tiffany Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA931 33 217 0:49:30.2 0:51:11.5 15:58/M

22 Judy Sam Marysville WA 857 33 219 0:49:36.1 0:51:13.3 16:00/M

23 Theavy VonPapp Renton WA 923 30 221 0:49:44.4 0:51:24.9 16:03/M

24 Carmen Hernandez Grandview WA 695 32 238 1:01:20.4 1:02:47.7 19:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Adria Vondra Carnation 5251 37 11 0:24:14.5 0:24:21.4 7:49/M

2 Kellie Olson Duvall WA 811 36 18 0:25:39.8 0:26:00.4 8:16/M

3 Becky Havener Duvall WA 692 35 26 0:26:27.0 0:27:24.5 8:32/M

4 Wendy Bright Bothell WA 542 39 27 0:26:31.7 0:26:40.2 8:33/M

5 Andrea Descheemaeker Carnation WA 615 36 31 0:27:12.7 0:27:34.2 8:46/M

6 Amy Bell Redmond WA 526 39 36 0:27:33.9 0:27:40.7 8:53/M

7 Karyn Summers Duvall WA 899 39 48 0:28:56.9 0:29:23.3 9:20/M

8 Heather Sanchez Duvall WA 859 38 50 0:28:57.6 0:29:15.7 9:20/M

9 Hazel Rojas Duvall WA 5259 35 59 0:29:49.3 0:29:58.6 9:37/M

10 Erin Allee Duvall WA 506 37 63 0:30:06.7 0:30:56.3 9:43/M

11 Dana Zlateff Duvall 995 38 66 0:30:15.9 0:30:41.5 9:45/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Maria Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA581 37 69 0:30:31.7 0:30:49.4 9:51/M

13 Christine Swanson Duvall WA 900 38 85 0:31:34.7 0:32:04.4 10:11/M

14 Kelli Oncken Issaquah WA 813 36 87 0:31:43.2 0:33:03.9 10:14/M

15 Maria Benjamin Duvall WA 528 36 88 0:31:50.3 0:32:57.8 10:16/M

16 Lorena Lee Monroe WA 1056 35 89 0:31:50.5 0:32:07.4 10:16/M

17 Kelli Giovengo Carnation WA 663 38 107 0:33:18.0 0:34:16.9 10:45/M

18 Katie Bergholm Redmond WA 532 39 110 0:33:32.4 0:34:33.2 10:49/M

19 Elizabeth Standal Kirkland WA 887 37 111 0:33:51.4 0:35:03.2 10:55/M

20 Audra Sommer Carnation WA 882 36 127 0:35:43.3 0:36:40.8 11:31/M

21 Stacey Denune Duvall WA 612 38 131 0:36:13.7 0:37:38.6 11:41/M

22 Angela Hurst Bellevue WA 711 38 132 0:36:29.5 0:37:50.8 11:46/M

23 Sonia Breazeale Woodinville WA 538 35 140 0:37:36.6 0:39:12.6 12:08/M

24 Sarah Parra Woodinville WA 826 38 141 0:37:40.0 0:38:48.5 12:09/M

25 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall WA 869 37 158 0:39:19.0 0:40:22.5 12:41/M

26 Robin Backstrom Duvall WA 522 37 171 0:40:27.9 0:41:25.6 13:03/M

27 Jennifer Pruitt Kirkland WA 846 37 189 0:43:44.7 0:44:37.7 14:06/M

28 Mellissa Harvold Carnation WA 690 35 190 0:43:50.4 0:45:10.7 14:08/M

29 Natalie Routh Renton WA 853 39 220 0:49:37.6 0:50:27.3 16:00/M

30 Anita Booze Monroe WA 534 35 227 0:51:25.9 0:52:35.2 16:35/M

31 Susan Irvine Carnation WA 713 35 244 1:05:29.3 1:07:01.1 21:07/M

32 Jennifer Dotson Duvall WA 626 38 245 1:10:39.9 1:12:03.6 22:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Gist Seattle WA 664 40 3 0:19:24.4 0:19:25.7 6:15/M

2 Xiomara Pilon North Bend WA 832 40 6 0:22:18.9 0:22:21.7 7:12/M

3 Jessica Coon Duvall WA 588 43 15 0:25:06.8 0:25:21.4 8:06/M

4 Miko Shinoda Sammamish 983 43 19 0:25:40.1 0:25:52.5 8:17/M

5 Robyn Vergillo Carnation WA 920 44 25 0:26:23.8 0:26:55.2 8:31/M

6 Mardi Rezoski Duvall WA 849 41 47 0:28:55.5 0:29:25.9 9:20/M

7 Annette Herrick Seattle 5062 42 49 0:28:57.4 0:29:19.2 9:20/M

8 Jessica DiMarco Woodinville WA 622 42 60 0:29:58.5 0:30:51.8 9:40/M

9 Libbi McBride Duvall WA 772 43 62 0:30:02.0 0:30:45.1 9:41/M

10 Melissa Stenseth Woodinville WA 892 40 68 0:30:23.4 0:30:42.5 9:48/M

11 Heidi Taplin Duvall WA 902 42 70 0:30:33.4 0:31:38.2 9:51/M

12 Ria Emsley Duvall WA 643 43 81 0:31:23.9 0:32:07.5 10:07/M

13 Jennifer Hoar Duvall WA 700 42 91 0:32:11.9 0:32:38.7 10:23/M

14 Kristin Eck Duvall WA 637 44 100 0:32:58.0 0:34:19.3 10:38/M

15 Lisa Rutter Bothell WA 856 44 104 0:33:04.4 0:33:55.8 10:40/M

16 Danielle Warren Moody Duvall WA 928 42 105 0:33:17.2 0:34:14.7 10:44/M

17 Elisa Glenn Carnation 998 40 106 0:33:17.6 0:34:16.9 10:44/M

18 Heather Downing Duvall WA 628 42 118 0:34:25.8 0:34:58.5 11:06/M

19 Brooke Swart Duvall WA 901 41 125 0:35:23.1 0:36:08.3 11:25/M

20 Brenda Murphy Duvall WA 791 44 128 0:35:51.8 0:35:58.4 11:34/M

21 Kathy Schwedes Mountlake Terrace WA867 42 142 0:37:58.6 0:38:40.9 12:15/M

22 Stacy Stead Duvall WA 888 43 146 0:38:08.4 0:39:00.2 12:18/M

23 Heather Rush Woodinville WA 854 40 157 0:39:17.1 0:39:29.2 12:40/M

24 Monica Leisen Duvall WA 749 43 162 0:39:40.3 0:40:48.1 12:48/M

25 Yesenia Briseno Carnation WA 546 40 168 0:40:11.2 0:40:11.2 12:58/M

26 Teresa Martineau Mountlake Terrace WA769 44 183 0:43:10.8 0:43:49.3 13:55/M

27 Mary Babcock Carnation WA 519 44 185 0:43:20.6 0:44:43.1 13:59/M

28 Audra Fulton Duvall 966 43 186 0:43:34.8 0:44:14.3 14:03/M

29 Becky Friedrich-Cole Duvall WA 658 44 188 0:43:42.9 0:44:37.3 14:06/M

30 Christal Dixon Carnation WA 625 42 198 0:44:43.3 0:45:15.6 14:25/M

31 Christine Carroll Duvall WA 564 43 199 0:44:57.8 0:46:32.1 14:30/M

32 Colleen Pace Duvall WA 823 42 214 0:49:16.3 0:50:48.8 15:54/M

33 Lih Hudson Unk 987 44 225 0:50:30.2 0:52:03.7 16:17/M

34 Megan Dewey Duvall WA 617 41 229 0:55:14.1 0:56:23.8 17:49/M

35 Jane Pattinson Duvall WA 831 44 233 0:57:15.8 0:59:17.3 18:28/M

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

36 Anne Hernandez Grandview WA 697 44 242 1:02:33.9 1:04:00.4 20:11/M

37 Moyra Bork Stanwood WA 536 44 243 1:02:35.6 1:04:02.7 20:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larissa Uchiyama Kirkland WA 914 48 9 0:24:10.3 0:24:12.8 7:48/M

2 Nicole Pitts Carnation WA 839 46 10 0:24:11.6 0:24:27.3 7:48/M

3 Cindy Solberg Duvall WA 881 46 20 0:25:51.8 0:26:05.7 8:20/M

4 Becky Vanderwal Duvall WA 918 46 37 0:27:39.2 0:27:57.1 8:55/M

5 Margaret Clancy Seattle WA 578 48 55 0:29:14.9 0:29:39.1 9:26/M

6 Christine Pitts Duvall WA 833 46 56 0:29:15.1 0:29:41.4 9:26/M

7 Marie Elmenhurst Woodinville WA 640 45 64 0:30:09.5 0:30:27.2 9:44/M

8 Renee Buongiorno Everett WA 556 47 80 0:31:18.0 0:31:29.8 10:06/M

9 Robin Gray North Bend WA 672 48 109 0:33:30.5 0:33:44.3 10:48/M

10 Laura Tisdale Duvall WA 906 46 119 0:34:25.9 0:34:58.3 11:06/M

11 Carrie Harris Duvall WA 688 48 129 0:36:01.9 0:36:50.7 11:37/M

12 Susan Corkrey Duvall WA 589 46 134 0:36:59.2 0:37:55.6 11:56/M

13 Jill Dalton Duvall WA 596 46 147 0:38:08.5 0:39:03.8 12:18/M

14 Beth Maloney Duvall 5254 46 153 0:38:55.0 0:40:10.2 12:33/M

15 Susie Kretzschmar Duvall WA 736 47 163 0:39:47.8 0:40:46.7 12:50/M

16 Terri Webb Everett WA 929 48 166 0:40:05.2 0:41:16.7 12:56/M

17 Debra Stupfel Unk 999 47 169 0:40:18.0 0:41:18.6 13:00/M

18 Michelle Frank Unk 979 45 170 0:40:21.3 0:41:18.8 13:01/M

19 Jeri Bell Lynnwood WA 527 49 174 0:41:03.3 0:41:26.1 13:15/M

20 Natalie Neal Duvall WA 796 45 179 0:42:02.0 0:43:36.3 13:34/M

21 Robin Martin Monroe WA 767 47 180 0:42:20.4 0:42:52.7 13:39/M

22 Deborah Neal Neal Duvall WA 798 45 181 0:42:26.2 0:43:58.5 13:41/M

23 Christine Miles Duvall WA 780 49 192 0:44:11.0 0:44:51.5 14:15/M

24 Claire Eaton Duvall 5057 48 195 0:44:31.7 0:45:03.5 14:22/M

25 Catherine Ansberry Kirkland 5250 49 201 0:45:35.2 0:46:19.5 14:42/M

26 Colleen Pokrandt Duvall WA 844 47 213 0:48:30.8 0:49:12.3 15:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Hammontree Duvall WA 684 50 24 0:26:19.3 0:26:40.6 8:29/M

2 Barbara Bruce Kent WA 552 53 38 0:27:44.4 0:27:53.7 8:57/M

3 Mairi Brooks Duvall WA 548 50 41 0:28:18.5 0:28:30.8 9:08/M

4 Kathleen Lauinger Woodinville 5115 51 73 0:30:49.1 0:31:36.8 9:56/M

5 Diane Zakrajsek Carnation WA 950 51 112 0:33:54.0 0:35:03.3 10:56/M

6 Diane Adams Unk 977 53 120 0:34:47.1 0:35:22.5 11:13/M

7 Nancy Marshall Fall City WA 766 51 155 0:39:10.0 0:39:55.8 12:38/M

8 Stacy Conzatti Redmond 985 51 160 0:39:27.2 0:39:33.8 12:44/M

9 Deanne Haas Carnation WA 676 52 176 0:41:36.6 0:42:09.5 13:25/M

10 Lisa Spaeth Renton WA 884 54 182 0:42:58.2 0:43:46.3 13:52/M

11 Caroline Mccormick Snohomish WA 773 52 191 0:44:01.2 0:44:51.5 14:12/M

12 Cindy Navarro Redmond WA 795 54 193 0:44:23.1 0:44:50.6 14:19/M

13 Denise Nicholson Woodinville WA 802 53 202 0:45:55.6 0:47:23.9 14:49/M

14 Denise Howard Monroe WA 704 50 203 0:46:33.3 0:46:57.7 15:01/M

15 Carolyn Alkhoury Duvall WA 505 54 210 0:48:04.0 0:48:39.8 15:30/M

16 Connie Berg Duvall 962 51 224 0:49:57.4 0:51:05.2 16:07/M

17 Pam Tietje Duvall WA 905 53 235 1:00:40.2 1:01:22.9 19:34/M

Female 50 to 54

Female 45 to 49

5K Age Group Page 18 of 24



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jayme McAlister Bloomington IN 771 59 14 0:24:37.7 0:24:54.2 7:56/M

2 Susan Hall Lakewood WA 682 56 21 0:26:01.9 0:26:10.4 8:24/M

3 Cindy Arakawa Shoreline WA 511 56 97 0:32:28.0 0:33:15.9 10:28/M

4 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 972 58 143 0:38:01.6 0:38:39.5 12:16/M

5 Lisa Moscatel Bothell WA 788 57 209 0:48:01.4 0:48:50.9 15:29/M

6 Debbie Acheson Duvall WA 503 59 231 0:56:39.1 0:58:34.3 18:16/M

7 Kim Darby Duvall WA 600 55 241 1:02:14.6 1:04:01.2 20:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sandra Madden Federal Way WA 763 62 23 0:26:08.7 0:26:18.4 8:26/M

2 Christine Sawyer Kirkland WA 862 60 43 0:28:29.9 0:28:39.4 9:11/M

3 Marsha Murray Bothell WA 793 61 123 0:35:10.5 0:36:07.3 11:21/M

4 Sue Juhre Duvall WA 724 61 159 0:39:25.5 0:40:03.9 12:43/M

5 Betty Jones Carnation WA 722 60 196 0:44:32.4 0:44:59.3 14:22/M

6 Maura Van Ness Duvall WA 916 64 197 0:44:33.6 0:45:04.3 14:22/M

7 Sandy Subert Duvall WA 897 63 200 0:45:32.2 0:46:47.8 14:41/M

8 Sue Heyting Carnation WA 699 64 236 1:00:43.7 1:01:23.9 19:35/M

9 Mary Bryan Duvall WA 554 62 240 1:02:07.5 1:04:01.8 20:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nora Collings Pt. Ludlow WA 584 68 44 0:28:42.2 0:28:56.6 9:15/M

2 Nancy Larsen Federal Way WA 746 65 95 0:32:22.0 0:32:42.5 10:26/M

3 Holly Hall Bainbridge Island WA681 69 151 0:38:37.8 0:39:29.1 12:27/M

4 Cheryl Sorensen Kirkland WA 883 66 226 0:50:54.4 0:51:54.5 16:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Isabelle Noiret Port Townsend WA 807 71 32 0:27:15.6 0:27:21.4 8:47/M

2 Joan Torfin Tacoma WA 907 70 51 0:29:01.8 0:29:26.3 9:22/M

3 Betty Dietrich Gig Harbor WA 621 70 133 0:36:34.4 0:36:57.6 11:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Edythe Hulet Olympia WA 705 75 207 0:47:31.2 0:49:15.8 15:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chloe Parr Bremerton WA 825 84 206 0:47:11.9 0:47:30.6 15:13/M

Female 80 to 84

Female 65 to 69

Female 70 to 74

Female 75 to 79

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner 990 32 1 0:16:04.8 0:16:05.5 5:11/M

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall WA 814 17 2 0:16:54.6 0:16:54.6 5:27/M

3 Paul Abdalla Duvall WA 501 51 3 0:17:32.2 0:17:32.2 5:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Abdalla Duvall WA 501 51 3 0:17:32.2 0:17:32.2 5:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jonathon Booze Unk 5252 0 179 0:39:20.6 0:40:30.3 12:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Owen Debelak Woodinville WA 610 8 88 0:26:57.8 0:27:59.4 8:42/M

2 Jack Felzer Carnation 968 8 158 0:34:03.4 0:35:23.8 10:59/M

3 Tyler Bright Bothell WA 545 8 160 0:34:42.0 0:34:49.8 11:12/M

4 Brendan Senkeresty Duvall WA 870 8 178 0:39:18.6 0:40:22.4 12:41/M

5 Madison Neubauer Monroe 981 6 183 0:39:50.5 0:40:52.3 12:51/M

6 Ethan Grant Duvall WA 669 8 193 0:42:11.3 0:43:04.3 13:36/M

7 Jacob Dotson Duvall WA 627 3 210 1:10:38.7 1:12:02.4 22:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kyle Tracy Duvall WA 909 9 31 0:21:53.6 0:22:10.2 7:04/M

2 Nathan Evans Sammamish WA 645 9 34 0:22:11.1 0:22:15.7 7:09/M

3 Cole Lance Mountlake Terrace WA742 10 54 0:24:12.0 0:24:45.5 7:48/M

4 Sawyer Vondra Carnation 5059 10 55 0:24:12.6 0:24:19.2 7:48/M

5 Gage Williams Woodinville WA 942 9 60 0:24:41.0 0:25:14.5 7:58/M

6 Cayden White Mountlake Terrace WA938 10 64 0:24:49.1 0:24:57.7 8:00/M

7 Noah Pace Duvall WA 821 10 71 0:25:11.7 0:25:59.2 8:07/M

8 Calvin Leffard Duvall 978 11 82 0:26:33.9 0:26:49.2 8:34/M

9 Andrew Stenseth Woodinville WA 893 11 92 0:27:13.3 0:27:16.9 8:47/M

10 Noah Freeman Woodinville 961 9 96 0:27:31.9 0:28:04.4 8:53/M

11 Joshua Laupmanis Snoqualmie WA 747 11 100 0:27:49.1 0:28:04.4 8:58/M

12 Hogan Chase Carnation WA 575 11 101 0:27:51.9 0:28:06.5 8:59/M

13 Tristan Gray North Bend WA 671 11 103 0:27:53.5 0:28:06.4 9:00/M

14 Quinn McInnis Duvall WA 778 11 104 0:27:55.8 0:28:06.7 9:00/M

15 Bryce Anderson Duvall WA 508 11 107 0:28:09.3 0:28:21.7 9:05/M

16 Max Martin Duvall WA 768 11 111 0:28:26.2 0:28:37.8 9:10/M

17 Connor Eck Duvall WA 636 11 113 0:28:42.3 0:30:02.1 9:15/M

18 Diego Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA583 9 114 0:28:50.9 0:29:09.2 9:18/M

19 Matthew Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA932 10 125 0:30:06.4 0:30:15.7 9:43/M

20 Nathan Hager Duvall WA 677 11 143 0:32:13.2 0:33:01.5 10:24/M

21 Grayson DuBois Duvall WA 629 11 144 0:32:16.4 0:33:04.7 10:25/M

22 Zackery Jarvis Duvall WA 716 10 145 0:32:17.7 0:33:31.5 10:25/M

23 Hayden Cook Duvall WA 586 9 149 0:32:23.6 0:33:11.3 10:27/M

24 Gunnar Benson Monroe WA 530 9 151 0:32:31.5 0:33:28.4 10:29/M

25 Nathan Gerde Carnation WA 662 11 156 0:33:24.3 0:33:39.6 10:46/M

26 Max Jennings Carnation WA 717 11 157 0:33:25.4 0:33:39.6 10:47/M

27 Cameron Schmitter Mountlake Terrace WA864 11 166 0:35:48.8 0:36:27.6 11:33/M

28 Michael Pitts Duvall WA 838 9 168 0:35:59.0 0:36:25.8 11:36/M

29 Colby Berg Duvall 963 9 176 0:38:45.1 0:39:44.6 12:30/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 1 to 8

Male Masters Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 9 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

30 Hayden Dewey Duvall WA 618 10 180 0:39:21.2 0:40:25.6 12:42/M

31 Ben Leisen Duvall WA 753 9 182 0:39:40.5 0:40:46.8 12:48/M

32 Mack Miles Duvall WA 783 10 197 0:44:10.8 0:44:51.3 14:15/M

33 Tristan Carroll Duvall WA 566 11 198 0:44:57.3 0:46:32.1 14:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Abdalla Duvall WA 502 14 5 0:18:30.3 0:18:33.6 5:58/M

2 Brian Fox Kirkland 993 12 13 0:19:57.6 0:20:00.2 6:26/M

3 Daniel Murphy Duvall WA 792 13 23 0:21:13.9 0:21:15.5 6:51/M

4 Emmett Klaiber Duvall 967 12 25 0:21:23.9 0:21:27.3 6:54/M

5 Alec Playstead Duvall WA 840 13 39 0:22:31.0 0:22:33.6 7:16/M

6 Andrew Carlson Duvall WA 561 13 46 0:23:00.8 0:23:03.4 7:25/M

7 Luis Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA582 12 68 0:25:05.5 0:25:25.2 8:05/M

8 Jake Miles Duvall WA 782 13 76 0:25:32.4 0:25:36.2 8:14/M

9 Jack OConnor Duvall WA 808 12 106 0:28:06.6 0:28:22.5 9:04/M

10 Lochlainn DiMarco Woodinville WA 623 12 124 0:30:00.8 0:30:51.8 9:41/M

11 Elliott Leisen Duvall WA 751 14 126 0:30:08.8 0:31:16.7 9:43/M

12 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 974 12 139 0:31:36.0 0:31:45.7 10:12/M

13 Jake Armstrong Woodinville WA 514 12 141 0:31:43.1 0:32:35.4 10:14/M

14 Vivek Patel Duvall WA 827 12 142 0:32:05.7 0:32:44.3 10:21/M

15 Alek Sanchez Duvall WA 861 14 165 0:35:34.0 0:35:53.5 11:28/M

16 Michael Culburt Mountlake Terrace WA595 12 185 0:39:52.4 0:40:28.8 12:52/M

17 Oliver Nicholson Woodinville WA 805 12 199 0:45:32.0 0:47:02.5 14:41/M

18 Fred Nicholson Woodinville WA 804 14 208 0:55:46.6 0:57:17.4 17:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall WA 814 17 2 0:16:54.6 0:16:54.6 5:27/M

2 Gage Catherman Duvall WA 571 17 6 0:18:50.4 0:18:52.8 6:05/M

3 Wade Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA937 19 7 0:18:52.7 0:19:52.3 6:05/M

4 West Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA934 15 8 0:18:57.7 0:19:58.3 6:07/M

5 Vince Dams Carnation WA 599 15 15 0:20:04.8 0:20:06.7 6:28/M

6 Simon Fraser Carnation WA 656 15 16 0:20:11.2 0:20:13.7 6:31/M

7 Austin Bradford Duvall WA 537 17 24 0:21:18.8 0:21:28.7 6:52/M

8 Taylor Fields Duvall WA 649 18 29 0:21:44.8 0:21:58.1 7:01/M

9 Joshua Zimmerman Duvall WA 956 17 32 0:21:54.0 0:21:56.7 7:04/M

10 John Soule Woodinville 970 18 43 0:22:44.1 0:23:04.9 7:20/M

11 Parker Dixon Carnation 971 17 44 0:22:52.3 0:23:11.7 7:23/M

12 Roman Wilmot Duvall WA 944 17 52 0:23:56.2 0:24:05.7 7:43/M

13 Trevor Zakrajsek Carnation WA 952 17 59 0:24:38.2 0:25:43.5 7:57/M

14 Daniel Gutmann Duvall WA 674 15 72 0:25:24.9 0:25:28.1 8:12/M

15 Alex Heuter Duvall WA 698 19 83 0:26:42.3 0:27:48.6 8:37/M

16 Edward Wilmot Duvall WA 943 16 91 0:27:04.9 0:27:15.3 8:44/M

17 David Fletcher Woodinville WA 652 17 138 0:31:18.6 0:32:33.4 10:06/M

18 John Molene Unk 994 18 155 0:32:59.9 0:33:16.7 10:38/M

19 Daniel Nelson Kirkland 984 18 181 0:39:27.2 0:39:33.8 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christian Pace Duvall WA 820 21 69 0:25:10.3 0:25:54.1 8:07/M

2 Neil Kittridge Duvall WA 732 20 108 0:28:09.7 0:29:22.2 9:05/M

3 Connor Olson Woodinville WA 810 20 169 0:36:03.4 0:37:25.8 11:38/M

Male 12 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Connor Klein Bothell WA 733 29 45 0:22:59.4 0:23:07.9 7:25/M

2 Slavik Lustyuk Bothell WA 761 29 77 0:25:34.9 0:26:19.5 8:15/M

3 Derek Mantey Duvall 988 29 122 0:29:23.4 0:30:12.2 9:29/M

4 Matt Holm Mountlake Terrace WA701 28 132 0:30:39.7 0:31:13.2 9:53/M

5 Evan Halstedt Spanaway WA 683 29 159 0:34:38.4 0:35:20.7 11:10/M

6 Donald Subert Lynnwood WA 898 29 171 0:37:05.4 0:38:15.7 11:58/M

7 Tyler Stumpf Mountlake Terrace WA896 27 204 0:49:30.7 0:51:11.5 15:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner 990 32 1 0:16:04.8 0:16:05.5 5:11/M

2 Brendan Haley Duvall WA 679 33 26 0:21:35.3 0:21:59.9 6:58/M

3 James Mills Bellevue 989 30 28 0:21:42.6 0:22:07.4 7:00/M

4 Herman Dawson Seattle WA 609 30 65 0:24:55.7 0:26:08.1 8:02/M

5 Dan Crouch Duvall WA 592 32 146 0:32:18.9 0:32:46.5 10:25/M

6 Jeremy Kelley Duvall WA 729 34 161 0:34:42.2 0:35:34.7 11:12/M

7 Jonathan Wright Seattle WA 947 30 202 0:47:29.3 0:48:45.4 15:19/M

8 Brian Schwedes Mountlake Terrace WA868 33 209 0:56:54.2 0:57:35.7 18:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Geoffrey Innis Duvall WA 712 38 18 0:20:32.8 0:20:41.2 6:37/M

2 Tim Janecke Woodinville WA 714 38 19 0:20:32.9 0:20:38.7 6:37/M

3 Zach Strehlo Kirkland WA 894 38 22 0:20:57.1 0:20:58.7 6:45/M

4 Cesar Sanchez Duvall WA 860 37 40 0:22:31.2 0:22:43.5 7:16/M

5 Eamon Essex Duvall WA 644 39 51 0:23:46.5 0:23:53.4 7:40/M

6 Traegon Hon Carnation WA 703 38 53 0:24:09.5 0:24:22.5 7:47/M

7 Gabe Lance Mountlake Terrace WA743 36 61 0:24:45.1 0:24:57.7 7:59/M

8 Andy Beaudoin Carnation WA 525 39 66 0:24:59.9 0:25:25.7 8:04/M

9 Liam Newman Seattle WA 801 38 81 0:26:16.5 0:27:01.3 8:28/M

10 Bryce Williams Woodinville WA 941 37 90 0:27:04.5 0:27:39.5 8:44/M

11 Alan Powell Monroe WA 845 35 94 0:27:14.7 0:28:00.5 8:47/M

12 Jeremy Thies Duvall WA 904 35 105 0:28:04.6 0:28:47.9 9:03/M

13 JT Troxler Everett WA 910 36 137 0:31:16.1 0:32:54.9 10:05/M

14 David Kearney Woodinville WA 728 38 164 0:35:04.7 0:35:18.5 11:19/M

15 Jeremy Dewey Duvall WA 616 37 191 0:41:50.3 0:42:59.8 13:30/M

16 Josh Bonis Woodinville WA 533 36 196 0:43:44.6 0:43:44.6 14:06/M

17 Matt Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA930 36 203 0:49:28.8 0:51:11.5 15:57/M

18 Jeremy Langhans Duvall WA 744 37 205 0:49:44.4 0:51:24.7 16:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Anson Redmond WA 510 43 4 0:17:44.6 0:17:45.3 5:43/M

2 Jeff Hunter Woodinville WA 708 44 33 0:22:09.5 0:22:18.4 7:09/M

3 Dave Evans Sammamish WA 646 40 35 0:22:18.3 0:22:23.9 7:12/M

4 Craig Playstead Duvall WA 841 44 38 0:22:28.6 0:22:33.6 7:15/M

5 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley WA 885 40 42 0:22:37.7 0:22:48.4 7:18/M

6 Kris Krueger Duvall 5258 40 48 0:23:21.8 0:23:43.4 7:32/M

7 Jason Coon Duvall WA 587 44 70 0:25:11.0 0:25:28.5 8:07/M

8 Bret Rutter Bothell WA 855 40 85 0:26:55.8 0:27:47.6 8:41/M

9 Daryn Debelak Woodinville WA 611 44 86 0:26:56.3 0:27:59.8 8:41/M

10 Chris Hunt Kirkland WA 707 42 93 0:27:13.5 0:27:25.2 8:47/M

11 Jeffrey Ganson Duvall WA 660 42 95 0:27:22.8 0:28:40.3 8:50/M

12 Michael Eck Duvall WA 634 41 98 0:27:41.3 0:29:01.1 8:56/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Scott Lynch Duvall WA 762 41 99 0:27:42.7 0:27:42.7 8:56/M

14 Michael Gutmann Duvall WA 675 42 109 0:28:12.9 0:28:58.7 9:06/M

15 Shane Jennings Carnation WA 718 40 110 0:28:17.7 0:28:32.9 9:07/M

16 Jim Carroll Duvall WA 565 44 123 0:29:39.9 0:30:49.2 9:34/M

17 Rich Bryant Mountlake Terrace WA555 40 128 0:30:12.8 0:31:31.1 9:45/M

18 Josh Benjamin Duvall WA 529 40 131 0:30:27.9 0:31:40.2 9:49/M

19 William Hayden Duvall WA 694 44 136 0:30:48.0 0:31:37.2 9:56/M

20 Daniel Armstrong Woodinville WA 513 42 140 0:31:42.9 0:32:35.3 10:14/M

21 Stephen Kilbreath Carnation 5067 43 148 0:32:23.2 0:33:16.5 10:27/M

22 Paul Cook Duvall WA 585 41 150 0:32:24.2 0:33:11.8 10:27/M

23 Geoff Bright Bothell WA 543 42 162 0:34:43.7 0:34:50.5 11:12/M

24 Prakashkumar Patel Duvall WA 828 44 163 0:34:51.3 0:35:39.8 11:15/M

25 John Anderson Kirkland WA 509 40 170 0:36:43.4 0:37:40.2 11:51/M

26 Kevin Smith Duvall WA 878 40 172 0:37:28.0 0:38:31.6 12:05/M

27 Jerry Endres Unknown 5255 44 175 0:38:08.0 0:38:59.5 12:18/M

28 Grant Culbertson Redmond WA 594 42 184 0:39:50.5 0:40:51.8 12:51/M

29 Fred Pace Duvall WA 819 44 187 0:40:26.9 0:41:59.8 13:03/M

30 Rich Leisen Duvall WA 750 44 200 0:46:41.1 0:47:47.8 15:04/M

31 Brian Carlson Duvall WA 563 44 207 0:53:49.2 0:54:34.4 17:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ed Clarke Mukilteo WA 579 48 10 0:19:42.0 0:19:42.9 6:21/M

2 Casey Otley Bellevue WA 816 45 37 0:22:28.5 0:22:35.8 7:15/M

3 Duane Mock Duvall WA 786 46 47 0:23:17.1 0:23:37.3 7:31/M

4 Tim Fay Duvall WA 647 46 57 0:24:23.0 0:24:40.5 7:52/M

5 Sean Kelley Duvall 976 46 58 0:24:27.7 0:24:53.5 7:53/M

6 Jim Breazeale Woodinville WA 539 48 62 0:24:46.8 0:24:53.4 7:59/M

7 Jim Cox Redmond 986 49 78 0:25:42.7 0:25:53.7 8:17/M

8 Tim Clemen Mountlake Terrace WA580 49 80 0:25:51.8 0:26:08.5 8:20/M

9 Frank Zakrajsek Carnation WA 953 49 102 0:27:53.2 0:29:01.5 9:00/M

10 Michael Miles Duvall WA 781 45 115 0:28:53.3 0:29:35.2 9:19/M

11 Richard Labossiere Carnation WA 741 46 116 0:28:55.8 0:29:51.3 9:20/M

12 Bill Fletcher Woodinville WA 651 47 127 0:30:09.3 0:31:25.8 9:44/M

13 Marc Lauinger Woodinville 5072 45 129 0:30:14.3 0:30:46.6 9:45/M

14 Pat Oshields Bothell WA 815 48 130 0:30:19.1 0:30:27.8 9:47/M

15 Pat Babcock Carnation WA 518 46 147 0:32:19.7 0:33:14.5 10:25/M

16 Ronn Mercer Duvall 960 47 154 0:32:58.5 0:34:18.3 10:38/M

17 Ray Pitts Duvall WA 834 48 167 0:35:56.9 0:36:23.6 11:35/M

18 Chris Jarvis Duvall WA 715 48 173 0:37:45.3 0:39:01.1 12:11/M

19 Steven Pokrandt Duvall WA 843 49 186 0:40:19.7 0:41:03.3 13:00/M

20 Allen Denver Woodinville WA 613 46 188 0:41:42.1 0:42:45.4 13:27/M

21 Zachary Neal Duvall WA 797 45 192 0:42:01.3 0:43:30.5 13:33/M

22 Douglas Neal Duvall WA 799 46 194 0:42:44.9 0:44:14.1 13:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Abdalla Duvall WA 501 51 3 0:17:32.2 0:17:32.2 5:39/M

2 Dave Weinert Mountlake Terrace WA933 51 63 0:24:48.0 0:24:59.9 8:00/M

3 Doug Taplin Duvall WA 903 50 74 0:25:30.7 0:25:51.7 8:14/M

4 Eric Nesbitt Duvall WA 800 51 84 0:26:47.1 0:27:00.9 8:38/M

5 Al Dams Carnation WA 598 51 87 0:26:57.0 0:27:46.6 8:42/M

6 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie WA 734 52 112 0:28:32.4 0:28:51.1 9:12/M

7 Paul Berg Duvall WA 531 53 177 0:38:47.7 0:39:47.3 12:31/M

8 Mark Nicholson Woodinville WA 803 54 206 0:52:53.6 0:54:26.1 17:04/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Denis Villeneuve Redmond WA 921 56 9 0:19:08.4 0:19:09.2 6:10/M

2 Keith Lerew Fox Island WA 757 55 11 0:19:50.9 0:19:54.2 6:24/M

3 Andy Miller Woodinville WA 784 58 14 0:20:01.7 0:20:06.9 6:27/M

4 Mark Lonergan Woodinville 992 57 17 0:20:11.5 0:20:13.6 6:31/M

5 Mike Brennan North Bend WA 540 55 21 0:20:41.5 0:20:47.4 6:40/M

6 Neal Brown Monroe WA 550 57 30 0:21:46.2 0:21:50.7 7:01/M

7 Mark Mitchell Redmond WA 785 58 50 0:23:32.6 0:23:39.4 7:35/M

8 Jon Jorstad Kirkland WA 723 59 56 0:24:21.4 0:24:25.1 7:51/M

9 Tom Eagle Seattle WA 632 55 67 0:25:00.9 0:25:16.2 8:04/M

10 Larry Leno Seattle WA 756 58 153 0:32:46.4 0:33:14.2 10:34/M

11 John Gordon Redmond WA 667 58 189 0:41:45.3 0:42:41.5 13:28/M

12 Clell Mason Bothell WA 770 57 195 0:43:10.4 0:44:28.7 13:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Timothy Oguri Tacoma WA 809 63 12 0:19:52.1 0:19:53.7 6:25/M

2 Scott Adsit Kirkland WA 504 62 27 0:21:35.9 0:21:37.8 6:58/M

3 Andy Culbert Unknown 5256 60 75 0:25:31.4 0:26:08.7 8:14/M

4 John Hastings Everett WA 691 64 89 0:27:00.0 0:27:15.5 8:43/M

5 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie WA 574 61 117 0:29:05.6 0:29:14.9 9:23/M

6 Ray Arrington Kent WA 516 64 119 0:29:11.8 0:30:03.7 9:25/M

7 Russell Leno Seattle WA 755 60 152 0:32:44.1 0:33:13.8 10:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Longmuir Woodinville WA 759 65 20 0:20:39.2 0:20:40.7 6:40/M

2 Arne Hales Edmonds WA 678 68 36 0:22:20.9 0:22:27.7 7:12/M

3 Martinho Ribeiro Olympia 997 65 41 0:22:35.1 0:22:39.7 7:17/M

4 John Sherrill Kenmore WA 871 67 73 0:25:29.5 0:25:34.2 8:13/M

5 Fred Durbin Carnation WA 631 66 79 0:25:50.5 0:25:54.7 8:20/M

6 David Ball Norwich UK 523 66 97 0:27:33.1 0:28:04.7 8:53/M

7 Milton Hanson Duvall WA 685 69 121 0:29:21.3 0:29:47.8 9:28/M

8 Dirk van Veen Duvall WA 917 65 134 0:30:42.5 0:31:15.7 9:54/M

9 Robert Davies Auburn WA 608 69 135 0:30:45.6 0:31:25.2 9:55/M

10 Hugh Tower Riverside WA 908 68 211 1:10:39.4 1:12:03.2 22:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way WA 650 71 49 0:23:26.7 0:23:30.4 7:34/M

2 Jerry Bronson Renton WA 547 73 118 0:29:11.2 0:29:23.5 9:25/M

3 Larry Larsen Federal Way WA 745 73 120 0:29:16.3 0:29:25.7 9:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor WA 620 79 133 0:30:42.5 0:30:56.1 9:54/M

2 Roy Wright Tacoma WA 948 78 174 0:37:55.7 0:39:08.3 12:14/M

3 Robert Campbell Bellevue WA 559 77 190 0:41:48.2 0:42:51.9 13:29/M

4 Dale Hall Lakewood 991 76 201 0:47:17.2 0:49:00.7 15:15/M

Male 75 to 79

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 55 to 59
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